
Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

3m Springboard Men

Men 60-80+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 VINESI Gianluca ITA 1960 60-64

1 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3
2 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
3 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
6 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8

2 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60-64

1 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
5 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.8
6 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1

3 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 60-64

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.6
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
3 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9

4 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 60-64

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
3 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3
4 402C 3.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.4
5 302C 3.0m REVERSE SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.7
6 202A 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT STRAIGHT 1.8

5 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65-69

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
5 202C 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6
6 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 SILLENI Marco ITA 1954 65-69

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.6
2 102C 3.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.5
3 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
4 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
6 202C 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6

7 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.6
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.8
3 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

8 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 65-69

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
3 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
6 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3

10 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70-74

1 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
2 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.2
3 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5313A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1-1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.7
5 5124D 3.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.4

11 MCALISTER Don GBR 1948 70-74

1 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
2 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
3 5333D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.5
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
5 5134D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5

12 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70-74

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.6
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0

13 RUSSO Vincenzo ITA 1947 75-79

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
3 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.6
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
5 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9

14 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84

1 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
2 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
3 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1
4 5112A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.2

15 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80-84

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.6
3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

1m Springboard Women

Women 60-80+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
3 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

2 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
3 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

3 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60-64

1 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7

4 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60-64

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7

5 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60-64

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5

6 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 60-64

1 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
2 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 SOLJANKARE Kristiina FIN 1955 65-69

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5

8 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 65-69

1 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7

9 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69

1 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
3 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.5

10 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 65-69

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

11 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 70-74

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

12 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 70-74

1 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.5
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

13 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 70-74

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

3m Springboard Men

Men 55-59

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 FABIANI Martina

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano

1 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55-59

1 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3
2 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
4 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.7
5 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0

2 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 55-59

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
3 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
4 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0

3 ANDERSEN Jesper Bjarke SWE 1967 55-59

1 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1
2 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 5331D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 2.0
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9

4 VAN ETTINGER Martin NED 1965 55-59

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
4 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
5 302C 3.0m REVERSE SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.7
6 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.3

5 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
4 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
6 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55-59

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.2
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
5 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0

8 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59

1 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 5134D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
6 5235D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8

9 MUSU Marco ITA 1965 55-59

1 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
2 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
6 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8

10 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 55-59

1 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1
2 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
4 103A 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS STRAIGHT 1.9
5 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4

11 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 55-59

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
5 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

12 IMMONEN Pertti FIN 1966 55-59

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
4 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
6 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9

13 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55-59

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
4 404C 3.0m INWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.4
5 203C 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
6 204C 3.0m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0

14 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 55-59

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

1m Springboard Women

Women 50-59

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 RAGNI Cesare

RESERVE SCHMID  David

1 HANUSOVA Daniela CZE 1972 50-54

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7

2 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50-54

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 5124D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.3

3 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50-54

1 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
2 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
4 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
5 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.9

4 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 50-54

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
3 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6
4 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.5
5 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4

5 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 50-54

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
4 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

7 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 50-54

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
3 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
4 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6
5 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.5
5 202A 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT STRAIGHT 1.7

9 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50-54

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7

10 MARI-LIIS Kaljusto NOR 1969 50-54

1 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.4
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

11 JURCOVA Dana CZE 1967 55-59

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.4
2 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8

12 SEVCIKOVA Miloslava CZE 1966 55-59

1 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
2 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
3 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
4 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 202A 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT STRAIGHT 1.7

13 SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 55-59

1 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
2 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.2
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.4
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

3m Springboard Men

Men 50-54

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 2 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE FABIANI Martina

1 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50-54

1 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.7
2 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 2.0
3 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.1
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
6 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2

2 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 5134D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
6 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4

3 BAYANI Liam FIN 1971 50-54

1 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 2.0
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
6 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

4 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 50-54

1 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
2 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 5134D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5

5 CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 50-54

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
2 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.7
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
4 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.5
6 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.8
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 DORFER Gerhard AUT 1968 50-54

1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.8
2 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
3 203C 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
6 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2

7 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 50-54

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
5 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

8 GIACOMETTI Riccardo ITA 1969 50-54

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 113B 3.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.8
3 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
6 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 2.0

9 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 2.0
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.4
5 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 2.0
6 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.2

10 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50-54

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

11 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 50-54

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.9
4 303C 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
5 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.2
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

1m Springboard Women

Women 35-49

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 2 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 3 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 4 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 5 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 6 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 7 ROSATI Nicolo'

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano

1 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35-39

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
3 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
5 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

2 BIANCHI Miranda Alida J. NED 1987 35-39

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

3 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
3 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
5 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
6 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8

4 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 35-39

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

5 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 104B 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
3 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
6 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

7 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40-44

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
5 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

8 PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 40-44

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
4 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
5 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
6 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0

9 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40-44

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
4 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

10 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
6 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

11 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 40-44

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
5 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2

12 VAN GENNIP  Amanda NED 1980 40-44

1 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
2 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
3 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
5 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.4
6 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

13 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45-49

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
3 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
6 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

14 VERHOEVEN Rianne NED 1974 45-49

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6
5 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
6 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

15 PELLARIN Luisa ITA 1975 45-49

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE TUCK 1.2
2 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.4
3 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
4 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
5 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.5
6 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7

16 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 5124D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.3
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

17 LONGMUIR Helen GBR 1975 45-49

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 202A 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT STRAIGHT 1.7
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

3m Springboard Men

Men 40-49

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 6 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

RESERVE ROSATI Nicolo'

2 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40-44

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.8
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5331D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.1
7 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4

3 MAZZUCCHI Massimiliano ITA 1980 40-44

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 5152B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST PIKE 3.0
5 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
7 5235D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8

4 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
5 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.7
6 203A 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS STRAIGHT 2.4
7 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

5 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 45-49

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
6 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.7
7 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

7 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 45-49

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.9
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.4
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
5 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
7 113B 3.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.8
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

8 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45-49

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.8
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.9
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.6
5 303C 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
6 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.1
7 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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Dive Order

ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

1m Springboard Women

Women 25-34

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 2 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 3 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 4 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 5 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 7 ROSATI Nicolo'

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

2 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 25-29

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
3 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.5
4 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
6 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6

3 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 25-29

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
4 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
5 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2

4 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 25-29

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.4
3 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8

5 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25-29

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.6
3 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
4 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
5 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
6 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6

6 GROOT Sharona NED 1994 25-29

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE TUCK 1.4
3 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.5
4 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
5 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 25-29

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
4 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2

8 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 25-29

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
3 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE TUCK 1.5
5 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
6 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6

9 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
3 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.4
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
6 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

10 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 30-34

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
3 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE STRAIGHT 1.8
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

11 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30-34

1 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
3 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 2.3
4 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.1
5 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
6 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7

12 KRUOPIENE Eurika LTU 1988 30-34

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 1.6
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
5 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
6 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT TUCK 1.5

13 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 30-34

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
3 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE STRAIGHT 1.7
5 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE TUCK 1.6
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2

14 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30-34

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE PIKE 1.5
2 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE PIKE 1.3
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
4 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST STRAIGHT 1.8
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ORD SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

DIVE h DESCR DD

15 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 30-34

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS PIKE 1.7
2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE PIKE 1.6
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE PIKE 1.7
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.0
5 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.1
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS TUCK 2.2
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3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 60-80+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 105B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.60 51.60
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 43.05 94.65
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 130.65
3.0 301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.75 173.40
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 40.50 213.90
3.0 5311A 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 45.15 259.05

2 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 SKSV ARNO

3.0 101A 1.6 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
3.0 301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 70.15
3.0 401A 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.85 105.00
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 35.20 140.20
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 42.00 182.20
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 224.95 34.10

3 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 SU WIEN

3.0 101A 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
3.0 201B 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 65.50
3.0 401A 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.85 100.35
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 131.55
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.00 168.55
3.0 5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 38.85 207.40 51.65

4 MCALISTER Don GBR 1948 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 5233D 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.40 44.40
3.0 105B 2.4 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 44.40 88.80
3.0 5333D 2.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 12.50 101.30
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.10 145.40
3.0 5134D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 52.50 197.90 61.15

5 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 SC DIANA WIEN

3.0 5111A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 40.00 40.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.00 80.00
3.0 5311A 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 42.00 122.00
3.0 5112A 2.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.00 166.00 93.05

6 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 40.80 40.80
3.0 203B 2.2 3.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 72.70
3.0 5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 110.50
3.0 5313A 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.60 159.10
3.0 5124D 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 159.10 99.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101A 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 26.40 26.40
3.0 401B 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 26.60 53.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 37.00 90.00
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 120.40
3.0 5111A 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.00 156.40 102.65

8 VINESI Gianluca ITA 1960 ASI Nuoto Modena asd

3.0 401C 1.3 5.0 6.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 21.45 21.45
3.0 101C 1.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.90 47.35
3.0 103C 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.00 77.35
3.0 201A 1.9 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 25.65 103.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 1.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 1.5 3.0 1.5 14.00 117.00
3.0 301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 32.40 149.40 109.65

9 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

3.0 101C 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 22.40 22.40
3.0 401C 1.3 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 22.75 45.15
3.0 201A 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 24.70 69.85
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 25.00 94.85
3.0 202C 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 116.45
3.0 103C 1.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 24.75 141.20 117.85

10 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

3.0 101C 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 19.60 19.60
3.0 103C 1.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 16.50 36.10
3.0 401C 1.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 22.10 58.20
3.0 402C 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 21.00 79.20
3.0 302C 1.7 5.0 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 21.25 100.45
3.0 202A 1.8 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 22.50 122.95 136.10

11 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 101C 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 20.30 20.30
3.0 103C 1.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 18.00 38.30
3.0 301C 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 31.50 69.80
3.0 201A 1.9 1.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 13.30 83.10
3.0 5211A 2.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 12.00 95.10
3.0 401C 1.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 21.45 116.55 142.50

12 SILLENI Marco ITA 1954 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 101A 1.6 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 24.00 24.00
3.0 102C 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 1.5 1.0 7.50 31.50
3.0 103C 1.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 19.50 51.00
3.0 401C 1.3 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 15.60 66.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 29.00 95.60
3.0 202C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 20.80 116.40 142.65

13 RUSSO Vincenzo ITA 1947 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 101C 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 18.90 18.90
3.0 101B 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 26.25 45.15
3.0 101A 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 25.60 70.75
3.0 401B 1.4 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 23.10 93.85
3.0 201A 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 93.85 165.20

14 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 101C 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 21.70 21.70
3.0 101A 1.6 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 16.80 38.50
3.0 5111A 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 20.00 58.50
3.0 5211A 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 20.00 78.50 180.55
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1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 60-80+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 36.90
1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 39.95 76.85
1.0 5211A 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 117.35
1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 35.25 152.60
1.0 103B 1.7 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.80 193.40

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 34.00 34.00
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.20 68.20
1.0 5111A 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 106.00
1.0 201A 1.7 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 41.65 147.65
1.0 5211A 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 188.15 5.25

3 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 HIGHGATE DC

1.0 101A 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 32.90 32.90
1.0 5111A 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 41.40 74.30
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 36.55 110.85
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 37.80 148.65
1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 36.00 184.65 8.75

4 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 SU WIEN

1.0 5122D 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 37.05 37.05
1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.45 68.50
1.0 301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 37.40 105.90
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 143.70
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 37.40 181.10 12.30

5 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 5111A 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 39.60
1.0 103C 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 36.00 75.60
1.0 402C 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 36.80 112.40
1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 30.60 143.00
1.0 202C 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 36.00 179.00 14.40

6 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 66.90
1.0 402C 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 33.60 100.50
1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 41.65 142.15
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 177.25 16.15

7 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV

1.0 101A 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 29.40 29.40
1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 65.10
1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.25 103.35
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 30.75 134.10
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.80 171.90 21.50
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 103C 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 28.80
1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 31.50 60.30
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.75 94.05
1.0 201A 1.7 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 20.40 114.45
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 149.55 43.85

8 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 SV GELNHAUSEN

1.0 101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 25.20 25.20
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 31.50 56.70
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.25 85.95
1.0 5111A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 27.90 113.85
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 35.70 149.55 43.85

10 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 SOUTHEND DIVING

1.0 101B 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 29.90 29.90
1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 33.30 63.20
1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 30.60 93.80
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 37.80 131.60 61.80

11 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 202C 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 29.25 29.25
1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 64.95
1.0 5111A 1.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 27.00 91.95
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 30.60 122.55 70.85

12 SOLJANKARE Kristiina FIN 1955 HARVELI

1.0 101A 1.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 21.00 21.00
1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 31.45 52.45
1.0 5111A 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 24.30 76.75
1.0 5211A 1.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 20.70 97.45
1.0 401B 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 21.75 119.20 74.20

13 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 HARVELI

1.0 101A 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 21.00 21.00
1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 34.20 55.20
1.0 201A 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 29.75 84.95
1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 33.75 118.70 74.70
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3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 55-59

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 FABIANI Martina

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano

1 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40 92.40
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 139.65
3.0 103B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 40.80 180.45
3.0 5134D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 43.75 224.20
3.0 5235D 2.8 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 46.20 270.40

2 ANDERSEN Jesper Bjarke SWE 1967 MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

3.0 5311A 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 38.85
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 44.10 82.95
3.0 5331D 2.1 5.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 123.90
3.0 301A 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 43.00 166.90
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 41.00 207.90
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.00 245.90 24.50

3 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 KSV DUPIN

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
3.0 5311A 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 81.15
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 121.15
3.0 401A 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 154.30
3.0 403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 42.75 197.05
3.0 105C 2.2 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 41.80 238.85 31.55

4 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 RSCM

3.0 5311A 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.05 43.05
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 47.00 90.05
3.0 5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 124.85
3.0 103A 1.9 8.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 44.65 169.50
3.0 5132D 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.65 204.15
3.0 105B 2.4 2.5 3.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 27.60 231.75 38.65

5 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.00 28.00
3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 42.90 70.90
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 31.35 102.25
3.0 404C 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 149.05
3.0 203C 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 181.35
3.0 204C 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.00 218.35 52.05

6 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 28.00 28.00
3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 33.75 61.75
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 34.40 96.15
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.20 130.35
3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 38.00 168.35
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 207.35 63.05

 Event 1

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 IMMONEN Pertti FIN 1966 HARVELI

3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 31.50 31.50
3.0 403B 2.1 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 29.40 60.90
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 40.00 100.90
3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 30.75 131.65
3.0 103B 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 20.00 151.65
3.0 301B 1.9 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 38.95 190.60 79.80

8 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
3.0 105C 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.30 69.10
3.0 301C 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 29.70 98.80
3.0 401B 1.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 25.20 124.00
3.0 403B 2.1 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 31.50 155.50
3.0 5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 26.00 181.50 88.90

9 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.80 28.80
3.0 203B 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 3.0 20.90 49.70
3.0 5231D 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 25.00 74.70
3.0 301B 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 34.20 108.90
3.0 5311A 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 31.50 140.40
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 177.40 93.00

10 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 Ice Club Como

3.0 401C 1.3 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 20.80 20.80
3.0 103C 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 50.05
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 87.10
3.0 201C 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 14.45 101.55
3.0 301C 1.8 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 27.00 128.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 39.00 167.55 102.85

11 MUSU Marco ITA 1965 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

3.0 401A 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.90 28.90
3.0 403C 1.9 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 22.80 51.70
3.0 201A 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 31.35 83.05
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 107.05
3.0 105C 2.2 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 25.30 132.35
3.0 301C 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.10 167.45 102.95

12 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 101C 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 16.80 16.80
3.0 103C 1.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 15.75 32.55
3.0 301C 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 18.90 51.45
3.0 401C 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 26.65 78.10
3.0 403C 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 26.60 104.70
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 25.00 129.70 140.70

13 VAN ETTINGER Martin NED 1965 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101C 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 16.80 16.80
3.0 103C 1.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 14.25 31.05
3.0 201A 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 22.80 53.85
3.0 301C 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 23.40 77.25
3.0 302C 1.7 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 17.00 94.25
3.0 401C 1.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 18.85 113.10 157.30
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1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 50-59

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 RAGNI Cesare

RESERVE SCHMID  David

1 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

1.0 101A 1.4 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 35.00 35.00
1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 32.30 67.30
1.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 36.75 104.05
1.0 5122D 1.9 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.70 147.75
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 39.95 187.70

2 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 71.40
1.0 401A 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 38.70 110.10
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 145.20
1.0 5124D 2.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 37.95 183.15 4.55

3 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 TSV 1880 GERA

1.0 101A 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 31.50 31.50
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 67.20
1.0 301A 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 39.60 106.80
1.0 401A 1.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 144.60
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.0 35.10 179.70 8.00

4 SEVCIKOVA Miloslava CZE 1966 USK PRAHA

1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 35.70 35.70
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.10 70.80
1.0 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 35.10 105.90
1.0 5111A 1.8 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 35.10 141.00
1.0 202A 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 33.15 174.15 13.55

5 JURCOVA Dana CZE 1967 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

1.0 101A 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 31.50 31.50
1.0 5111A 1.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 36.00 67.50
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 34.85 102.35
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 138.05
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 172.25 15.45

6 HANUSOVA Daniela CZE 1972 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 28.50 28.50
1.0 101B 1.3 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 24.05 52.55
1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 40.80 93.35
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.00 129.35
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 38.25 167.60 20.10

7 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 36.00 36.00
1.0 201B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.00 76.00
1.0 5122D 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 34.20 110.20
1.0 402C 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 30.40 140.60
1.0 5221D 1.7 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 25.50 166.10 21.60
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

8 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 32.80 32.80
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 67.90
1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 31.45 99.35
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 32.40 131.75
1.0 5311A 1.9 4.5 3.5 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 23.75 155.50 32.20

9 SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1.0 401C 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 27.30
1.0 101C 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 26.40 53.70
1.0 201A 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 28.05 81.75
1.0 102C 1.4 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 21.00 102.75
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 137.85 49.85

10 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
1.0 103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 60.90
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 33.75 94.65
1.0 201C 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.25 126.90
1.0 202A 1.7 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 5.10 132.00 55.70

11 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1.0 101B 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 23.40 23.40
1.0 103C 1.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 21.60 45.00
1.0 301C 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 23.20 68.20
1.0 201C 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 92.95
1.0 401C 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 118.15 69.55

12 MARI-LIIS Kaljusto NOR 1969 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1.0 401C 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 28.00 28.00
1.0 101B 1.3 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 20.80 48.80
1.0 201A 1.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.0 2.5 18.70 67.50
1.0 102C 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 25.20 92.70
1.0 5211A 1.8 2.5 3.0 4.5 0.0 4.0 3.5 1.0 16.20 108.90 78.80
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3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 50-54

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 2 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 FABIANI Martina

RESERVE RAGNI Cesare

1 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

3.0 403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 50.40 50.40
3.0 105C 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.90 93.30
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 46.00 139.30
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 55.20 194.50
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 51.45 245.95
3.0 5134D 2.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 66.25 312.20

2 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 103B 1.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 40.80 40.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 84.80
3.0 5132D 2.1 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 54.60 139.40
3.0 5233D 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 56.40 195.80
3.0 5134D 2.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.50 253.30
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 58.80 312.10 0.10

3 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 49.35 83.75
3.0 301B 1.9 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 47.50 131.25
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 39.90 171.15
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 43.00 214.15
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 264.55 47.65

4 GIACOMETTI Riccardo ITA 1969 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 33.60
3.0 113B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 74.10
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 45.15 119.25
3.0 401A 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 37.40 156.65
3.0 201A 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 45.60 202.25
3.0 301A 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 50.00 252.25 59.95

5 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
3.0 201A 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 70.65
3.0 105C 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 34.10 104.75
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 149.75
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.80 187.55
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 32.00 219.55 92.65

6 DORFER Gerhard AUT 1968 SU WIEN

3.0 201B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 27.90 27.90
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 40.00 67.90
3.0 203C 1.9 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 5.5 29.45 97.35
3.0 5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.00 124.35
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 158.55
3.0 105C 2.2 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 191.55 120.65
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 27.20 27.20
3.0 105C 2.2 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 20.90 48.10
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 82.30
3.0 303C 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 113.30
3.0 203B 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 37.40 150.70
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.00 184.70 127.50

8 BAYANI Liam FIN 1971 HARVELI

3.0 401A 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 32.30
3.0 403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 32.55 64.85
3.0 301A 2.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 31.00 95.85
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 26.40 122.25
3.0 105B 2.4 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 32.40 154.65
3.0 5132D 2.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 29.40 184.05 128.15

9 BLITS Bas NED 1971 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 63.65
3.0 301A 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 37.00 100.65
3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.40 130.05
3.0 5111A 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 130.05
3.0 203B 2.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 30.80 160.85 151.35

10 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 201C 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.85 34.85
3.0 301A 2.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 28.00 62.85
3.0 5311A 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 30.45 93.30
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 30.00 123.30
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 36.10 159.40
3.0 105C 2.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 159.40 152.80

11 CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 401B 1.4 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 21.00 21.00
3.0 201C 1.7 4.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 19.55 40.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 20.00 60.55
3.0 101B 1.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 26.25 86.80
3.0 103C 1.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 18.00 104.80
3.0 301C 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 23.40 128.20 184.00
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1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 35-49

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 2 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 3 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 4 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 5 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 6 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 7 ROSATI Nicolo'

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 40.80
1.0 401A 1.8 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 43.20 84.00
1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 55.00 139.00
1.0 5132D 2.2 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.00 183.00
1.0 203C 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.00 226.00
1.0 301A 1.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 48.60 274.60

2 VAN GENNIP  Amanda NED 1980 PSV

1.0 201B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 36.80 36.80
1.0 301B 1.7 7.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 42.50 79.30
1.0 5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 128.80
1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 49.50 178.30
1.0 105C 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 208.30
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 249.25 25.35

3 PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1.0 401B 1.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 33.75 33.75
1.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 79.95
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 40.80 120.75
1.0 5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.70 161.45
1.0 201B 1.6 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 40.80 202.25
1.0 203C 2.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.00 246.25 28.35

4 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 38.25 38.25
1.0 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 36.00 74.25
1.0 403C 2.2 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 46.20 120.45
1.0 203C 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.00 165.45
1.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 2.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 25.20 190.65
1.0 5223D 2.3 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.30 238.95 35.65

5 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.95 27.95
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 66.20
1.0 401B 1.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 38.25 104.45
1.0 301A 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 147.65
1.0 201A 1.7 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 43.35 191.00
1.0 5221D 1.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.40 228.40 46.20

6 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 32.30
1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.95 72.25
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 36.00 108.25
1.0 203C 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 38.00 146.25
1.0 301A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.90 174.15
1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.10 208.25 66.35
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
1.0 5122D 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 59.85
1.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 36.75 96.60
1.0 201B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.00 132.60
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 29.70 162.30
1.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 43.70 206.00 68.60

8 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 103B 1.7 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.90 28.90
1.0 104B 2.3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 65.70
1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.30 99.00
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 135.00
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 33.15 168.15
1.0 203C 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 37.00 205.15 69.45

9 PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.40 64.70
1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.85 99.55
1.0 5122D 1.9 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 37.05 136.60
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 33.75 170.35
1.0 5221D 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 200.10 74.50

10 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 101B 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 29.90 29.90
1.0 201B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 34.40 64.30
1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 98.30
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 32.25 130.55
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 163.70
1.0 5122D 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.10 199.80 74.80

11 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 36.55 36.55
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 32.25 68.80
1.0 403C 2.2 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 25.30 94.10
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 35.70 129.80
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 162.20
1.0 104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 36.30 198.50 76.10

12 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 24.65 24.65
1.0 5124D 2.3 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 1.5 27.60 52.25
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.85 87.10
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 34.50 121.60
1.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 29.40 151.00
1.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 40.25 191.25 83.35

13 VERHOEVEN Rianne NED 1974 PSV EINDHOVEN

1.0 101B 1.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 20.15 20.15
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 55.85
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 31.50 87.35
1.0 301C 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 34.40 121.75
1.0 103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 152.95
1.0 5122D 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.80 175.75 98.85

14 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 23.40 23.40
1.0 201A 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 52.30
1.0 301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.00 76.30
1.0 401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 29.25 105.55
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 137.00
1.0 5111A 1.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 32.40 169.40 105.20

15 LONGMUIR Helen GBR 1975 MANCHESTER AQUATICS CENTRE DIVE

1.0 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 24.00 24.00
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.45 55.45
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.80 84.25
1.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 109.60
1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.90 138.50
1.0 202A 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 26.35 164.85 109.75
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

16 BIANCHI Miranda Alida J. NED 1987 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 101B 1.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 16.90 16.90
1.0 201A 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 28.05 44.95
1.0 301A 1.8 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 22.50 67.45
1.0 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 94.45
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 127.60
1.0 5221D 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.95 150.55 124.05

17 PELLARIN Luisa ITA 1975 Pol. Mondo Sport ssd - Be

1.0 101C 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 23.40 23.40
1.0 102C 1.4 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 18.20 41.60
1.0 103C 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 68.00
1.0 401C 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 25.20 93.20
1.0 202C 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 120.20
1.0 201A 1.7 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 16.15 136.35 138.25
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3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men 40-49

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 6 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 MAZZUCCHI Massimiliano ITA 1980 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 103B 1.6 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 40.00 40.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 10 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 58.80 98.80
3.0 105B 2.4 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 62.40 161.20
3.0 5152B 3.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 73.50 234.70
3.0 403B 2.1 10 9.5 9.0 10 9.5 9.5 10 60.90 295.60
3.0 5233D 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 60.00 355.60
3.0 5235D 2.8 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 72.80 428.40

2 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 37.60 37.60
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 83.20
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.00 137.20
3.0 403B 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 47.25 184.45
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 49.35 233.80
3.0 5233D 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 284.20
3.0 113B 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 323.80 104.60

3 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 37.60 37.60
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.70 76.30
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 31.35 107.65
3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 151.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 42.00 193.75
3.0 5331D 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 235.75
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 56.40 292.15 136.25

4 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 32.25 32.25
3.0 201B 1.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.50 72.75
3.0 301B 1.9 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 41.80 114.55
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.20 149.75
3.0 303C 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.00 195.75
3.0 403B 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 246.15
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 41.00 287.15 141.25

5 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 32.80 32.80
3.0 401A 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 31.45 64.25
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 107.30
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 43.05 150.35
3.0 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 36.00 186.35
3.0 405C 2.7 0.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 13.50 199.85
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 44.00 243.85 184.55
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 101B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 28.80 58.05
3.0 105B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 104.85
3.0 403B 2.1 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 29.40 134.25
3.0 201C 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 27.20 161.45
3.0 203A 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 199.85
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 237.65 190.75
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1m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Women 25-34

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 2 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 3 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 4 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 5 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 7 ROSATI Nicolo'

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 40.80
1.0 201B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 40.80 81.60
1.0 301B 1.7 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 45.90 127.50
1.0 203C 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 172.50
1.0 303C 2.1 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 218.70
1.0 403C 2.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 59.40 278.10

2 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 36.55 36.55
1.0 301A 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.60 76.15
1.0 5132D 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.00 120.15
1.0 105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 44.40 164.55
1.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 47.30 211.85
1.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 256.70 21.40

3 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 33.75 33.75
1.0 201B 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 39.20 72.95
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 40.50 113.45
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 37.40 150.85
1.0 301B 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 40.80 191.65
1.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 237.85 40.25

4 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

1.0 104C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 38.50 38.50
1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 46.20 84.70
1.0 203B 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 31.05 115.75
1.0 303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 34.65 150.40
1.0 5223D 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.55 192.95
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 226.10 52.00

5 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.25 32.25
1.0 101B 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 31.85 64.10
1.0 301B 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.10 103.20
1.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 30.40 133.60
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 35.70 169.30
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.80 207.10 71.00

6 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 33.75
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 34.85 68.60
1.0 104C 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 27.50 96.10
1.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.75 120.85
1.0 203C 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00 159.85
1.0 301C 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.80 192.65 85.45
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.85 66.35
1.0 104C 2.2 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.00 88.35
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 34.85 123.20
1.0 301C 1.6 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.00 155.20
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.30 191.50 86.60

8 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 LN - LAUSANNE NATATION

1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 41.80 74.80
1.0 201B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.00 102.80
1.0 301B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 29.75 132.55
1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.40 169.95
1.0 5132D 2.2 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 17.60 187.55 90.55

9 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.90 28.90
1.0 105C 2.4 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 2.5 26.40 55.30
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 91.60
1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 31.45 123.05
1.0 301A 1.8 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 27.90 150.95
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.00 186.95 91.15

10 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.00 26.00
1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 59.15
1.0 201C 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 28.50 87.65
1.0 301C 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 25.60 113.25
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 31.50 144.75
1.0 402C 1.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.60 178.35 99.75

11 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 25.35 25.35
1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 55.95
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 32.40 88.35
1.0 401B 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 20.25 108.60
1.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 136.65
1.0 5221D 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.95 159.60 118.50

12 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

1.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
1.0 402C 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.80 59.80
1.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 24.05 83.85
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 114.45
1.0 201B 1.6 3.0 4.0 5.0 1.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 16.80 131.25
1.0 301C 1.6 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.00 159.25 118.85

13 GROOT Sharona NED 1994 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 23.40 23.40
1.0 401C 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 50.70
1.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.00 74.70
1.0 103C 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 29.60 104.30
1.0 301C 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 25.60 129.90
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.80 158.70 119.40

14 KRUOPIENE Eurika LTU 1988 SALTO KAUNAS

1.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 21.45 21.45
1.0 103C 1.6 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 12.80 34.25
1.0 401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 26.25 60.50
1.0 5211A 1.8 3.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 20.70 81.20
1.0 201A 1.7 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 22.95 104.15
1.0 202C 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 15.00 119.15 158.95
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3m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 25-39 - Men 25-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 4804 BRUECKNER Aaron GER 1996 25M SV GELNHAUSEN

1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
7 107C 3.0m FORWARD 3-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8

2 2419 ADEMA Thijmen NED 1997 25M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3
4 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
7 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

3 3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
7 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 4456 OJAMAA Konsta FIN 1990 30M HARVELI

1 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 5141B 3.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.3
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
7 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

5 7016 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 30M SALTO KAUNAS

1 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
7 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 6165 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 30M SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 204B 3.0m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 305C 3.0m REVERSE 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5333D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.5
7 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

7 2353 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 30M SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
6 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
7 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

8 4610 ALT Stephan GER 1990 30M SSV FREIBURG E.V.

1 5333D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TW. 2.5
2 5335D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TW. 2.9
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 405C 3.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.7
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
7 5235D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.8

9 6717 KAIRIUKSTIS Martynas LTU 1991 30M SALTO KAUNAS

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
7 302C 3.0m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.7

10 6659 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35M LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

1 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
7 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

11 5291 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 35M PARIS AQUATIQUE

1 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3
2 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 203C 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
6 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
7 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

12 6953 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 35M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
4 203C 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
6 303C 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
7 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

13 4511 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35M Canottieri Milano

1 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
6 113B 3.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
7 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
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1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 60-80+ - Men 60-80+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 7280 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 104B 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9

2 2775 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 60M SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.4
3 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 302C 1.0m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.6
6 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5

3 7660 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 60M SKSV ARNO

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
3 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2

4 4238 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 65M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5
6 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4

5 6891 SILLENI Marco ITA 1954 65M MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.4
3 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 6780 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65M SU WIEN

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
3 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
5 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
6 5124D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.3

7 0942 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65M SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5
6 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.4

8 4011 MCALISTER Don GBR 1948 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
2 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
3 5323D 1.0m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
4 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5134D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.6

9 7550 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 70M TV MEISENHEIM

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
5 202A 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.7

10 3788 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 70M ZPC AMERSFOORT

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 113B 1.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8

11 1377 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

12 3258 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
2 5313A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1-1/2 TWIST 2.5
3 5124D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.3
4 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
5 5412A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1 TWIST 2.2

13 7960 RUSSO Vincenzo ITA 1947 75M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 102C 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.4
3 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
4 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5

14 7281 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 80M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
3 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

15 7671 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80M SC DIANA WIEN

1 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

16 4087 SPERLING Rolf GER 1940 80M BERLINER TSC

1 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
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1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 50-59 - Men 50-59

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 3604 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50M DE DOLFIJN

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

2 2243 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 50M SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
4 5124D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 2 TWISTS 2.3
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2

3 7588 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

4 5579 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 50M OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3

5 8118 CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
3 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
5 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 7539 GIACOMETTI Riccardo ITA 1969 50M Fondazione M.Bentegodi

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 113B 1.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
6 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8

7 7510 DORFER Gerhard AUT 1968 50M SU WIEN

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0

8 4583 BAYANI Liam FIN 1971 50M HARVELI

1 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2

9 7282 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 50M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

10 3674 ANDERSEN Jesper Bjarke SWE 1967 55M MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

1 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 5331D 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
4 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
5 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
6 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6

11 1869 VAN ETTINGER Martin NED 1965 55M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 202C 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.5
5 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
6 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4

12 7403 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 55M MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

13 8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
3 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
6 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

14 7085 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 55M VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
6 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

15 0468 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55M Ice Club Como

1 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
5 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

16 4126 IMMONEN Pertti FIN 1966 55M HARVELI

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
6 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9

17 6604 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55M KSV DUPIN

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
3 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9
4 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

18 8247 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 55M Pol Comunale Riccione

1 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
4 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5

19 4092 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55M POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
6 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

20 4562 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55M OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
3 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5225D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.7
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3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 60-80+ - Women 60-80+

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 RAGNI Cesare

RESERVE CALDERARA Gianclaudio

1 2235 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60F HIGHGATE DC

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7

2 5196 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 60F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 203A 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

3 0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

4 4363 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60F SV GELNHAUSEN

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9

5 1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

6 4046 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
5 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 0802 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 65F SU WIEN

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

8 1291 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 65F SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

9 4123 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 70F HARVELI

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
4 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8

10 3297 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 70F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 202A 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

11 0808 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 70F SOUTHEND DIVING

1 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

 Event 4
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1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 40-49 - Men 40-49

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 2 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE FABIANI Martina

1 3729 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40M DE DOLFIJN

1 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
4 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
7 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9

2 5439 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5331D 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
6 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
7 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6

3 6596 CHIANG Connel NED 1982 40M DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
4 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
6 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
7 204C 1.0m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

4 1256 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45M SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
7 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

5 7454 KOTIKAS Leonidas LTU 1974 45M VILNIUS DIVING CLUB

1 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 104B 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
7 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 6931 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 45M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
7 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

7 2426 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 45M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
5 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
7 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

 Event 3
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3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 50-59 - Women 50-59

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 2 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 3 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 4 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 5 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 6 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 7 ROSATI Nicolo'

RESERVE MICHETTI Carlo

1 3795 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

2 5177 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1

3 4010 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 50F USK PRAHA

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

4 4378 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 50F TSV 1880 GERA

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

5 3726 BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 50F DE DOLFIJN

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

6 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
4 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 4239 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 50F Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
3 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3

8 4683 MARI-LIIS Kaljusto NOR 1969 50F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 102C 3.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.5
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

9 4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

10 8266 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 50F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

11 4416 SEVCIKOVA Miloslava CZE 1966 55F USK PRAHA

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 401A 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.7
5 202A 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8

12 3022 SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 55F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3
2 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 102C 3.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1.5
5 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 40-49 - Women 40-49

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 6 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

RESERVE ROSATI Nicolo'

1 3580 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

2 6440 PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 40F Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 7522 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 40F Fondazione M.Bentegodi

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
6 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

4 2475 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
6 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

5 2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 1602 VAN GENNIP  Amanda NED 1980 40F PSV

1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5134D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5

7 5206 SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 40F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 203A 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9

8 1255 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40F SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
5 303C 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

9 4382 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

10 3313 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
6 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

11 6826 LONGMUIR Helen GBR 1975 45F MANCHESTER AQUATICS CENTRE DIVE

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 203C 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

12 1883 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 5223D 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 203A 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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3m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 35-39 MEN
Men 25-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 PARIS AQUATIQUE

3.0 401C 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 26.65 26.65
3.0 403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.85 67.50
3.0 201C 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.00 101.50
3.0 203C 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 27.55 129.05
3.0 101C 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 158.45
3.0 103C 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 29.25 187.70
3.0 105C 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 48.40 236.10

2 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 30.40
3.0 105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 38.40 68.80
3.0 201B 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 27.90 96.70
3.0 203C 1.9 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 25.65 122.35
3.0 301C 1.8 5.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 26.10 148.45
3.0 303C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 192.45
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 36.10 228.55 7.55

3 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 Canottieri Milano

3.0 201C 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 26.35 26.35
3.0 301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 58.75
3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 88.00
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 27.20 115.20
3.0 401B 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 21.00 136.20
3.0 113B 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 165.90
3.0 403C 1.9 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 23.75 189.65 46.45

4 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

3.0 201C 1.7 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 20.40 20.40
3.0 203B 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 36.30 56.70
3.0 5231D 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 16.00 72.70
3.0 401B 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 97.90
3.0 403C 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.50 126.40
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 152.80
3.0 105C 2.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 31.90 184.70 51.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

3.0 5333D 2.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 46.25 46.25
3.0 5335D 2.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 46.40 92.65
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.10 136.75
3.0 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 52.65 189.40
3.0 105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 247.00
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 52.80 299.80
3.0 5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 350.20

2 OJAMAA Konsta FIN 1990 HARVELI

3.0 5311A 2.1 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 29.40 29.40
3.0 5141B 2.3 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 33.35 62.75
3.0 301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 38.95 101.70
3.0 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 153.30
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 38.00 191.30
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.10 235.40
3.0 403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.75 278.15 72.05

3 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

3.0 101B 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 34.40 63.65
3.0 401B 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 29.40 93.05
3.0 403C 1.9 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.75 135.80
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 175.40
3.0 301B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 33.25 208.65
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 47.00 255.65 94.55

4 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

3.0 403B 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 32.55 32.55
3.0 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 79.35
3.0 204B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 29.90 109.25
3.0 305C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 109.25
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 148.25
3.0 5333D 2.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 35.00 183.25
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 233.65 116.55

5 KAIRIUKSTIS Martynas LTU 1991 SALTO KAUNAS

3.0 101A 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.00 24.00
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 48.80
3.0 105C 2.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 3.5 27.50 76.30
3.0 401B 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 23.10 99.40
3.0 403C 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 29.45 128.85
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 23.00 151.85
3.0 302C 1.7 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 27.20 179.05 171.15

6 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 SALTO KAUNAS

3.0 401A 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.60 30.60
3.0 403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 34.65 65.25
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.60 94.85
3.0 5132D 2.1 1.0 1.5 1.5 2.5 1.0 2.0 1.5 9.45 104.30
3.0 105B 2.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 104.30
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 39.00 143.30
3.0 5231D 2.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 29.00 172.30 177.90

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.40 38.40
3.0 201B 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 81.60
3.0 301B 1.9 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 45.60 127.20
3.0 401B 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 35.70 162.90
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 210.90
3.0 403B 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 55.65 266.55
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 324.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

2 BRUECKNER Aaron GER 1996 SV GELNHAUSEN

3.0 201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 29.70
3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 29.40 59.10
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 34.40 93.50
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 137.60
3.0 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 189.20
3.0 405C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 48.60 237.80
3.0 107C 2.8 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 49.00 286.80 37.35

3 ADEMA Thijmen NED 1997 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
3.0 201C 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.50 54.30
3.0 401C 1.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 20.15 74.45
3.0 105C 2.2 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 2.5 19.80 94.25
3.0 403C 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 29.45 123.70
3.0 5231D 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 21.00 144.70
3.0 5111A 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 34.00 178.70 145.45
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1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 80-84 MEN
Men 60-80+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 GUNILLA Etsare

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 SPERLING Rolf GER 1940 BERLINER TSC

1.0 5111A 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.30 33.30
1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 38.25 71.55
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 35.10 106.65
1.0 101A 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 32.20 138.85

2 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 SC DIANA WIEN

1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 35.10 35.10
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 27.00 62.10
1.0 5311A 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 26.60 88.70
1.0 103C 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 37.60 126.30 12.55

3 CLERICI Alessandro ITA 1941 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1.0 101C 1.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 12.00 12.00
1.0 101A 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 24.50 36.50
1.0 5111A 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 25.20 61.70
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.30 95.00 43.85

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 RUSSO Vincenzo ITA 1947 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1.0 101C 1.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 18.00 18.00
1.0 102C 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 24.50 42.50
1.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 25.35 67.85
1.0 101A 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 24.50 92.35
1.0 401B 1.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 21.00 113.35

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 HIGHGATE DC

1.0 5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 42.90 42.90
1.0 5313A 2.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 52.50 95.40
1.0 5124D 2.3 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 50.60 146.00
1.0 5223D 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 47.15 193.15
1.0 5412A 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.10 238.25

2 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 ZPC AMERSFOORT

1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 38.25 38.25
1.0 113B 1.9 8.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.80 80.05
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 2.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 33.30 113.35
1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 151.60
1.0 401A 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.60 191.20 47.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 HIGHGATE DC

1.0 101A 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 29.40 29.40
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 27.75 57.15
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.60 96.75
1.0 5111A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 132.75
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 165.90 72.35

4 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 TV MEISENHEIM

1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 24.65 24.65
1.0 201A 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 25.50 50.15
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.90 87.05
1.0 5122D 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 33.25 120.30
1.0 202A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.60 150.90 87.35

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 SU WIEN

1.0 101A 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 28.00 28.00
1.0 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 63.10
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 35.70 98.80
1.0 5221D 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.00 132.80
1.0 5122D 1.9 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 30.40 163.20
1.0 5124D 2.3 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 5.5 5.5 26.45 189.65

2 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1.0 101C 1.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 16.20 16.20
1.0 401C 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 21.70 37.90
1.0 201A 1.7 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 34.85 72.75
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 27.00 99.75
1.0 202C 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 22.50 122.25
1.0 102C 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 22.40 144.65 45.00

3 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1.0 101C 1.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 20.40 20.40
1.0 103C 1.6 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 24.80 45.20
1.0 301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 20.80 66.00
1.0 201A 1.7 4.0 2.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.0 4.0 18.70 84.70
1.0 202C 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 3.5 22.50 107.20
1.0 401C 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 26.60 133.80 55.85

4 SILLENI Marco ITA 1954 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1.0 101A 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 22.40 22.40
1.0 102C 1.4 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 13.30 35.70
1.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.40 58.10
1.0 401C 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 21.00 79.10
1.0 5211A 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 79.10
1.0 202C 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 18.00 97.10 92.55

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 36.55 36.55
1.0 104B 2.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 46.00 82.55
1.0 201B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.60 116.15
1.0 301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.15 149.30
1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 35.20 184.50
1.0 5311A 1.9 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 230.10

2 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 SKSV ARNO

1.0 101A 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 30.80 30.80
1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 66.50
1.0 401A 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 105.20
1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 39.95 145.15
1.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.0 28.05 173.20
1.0 5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 34.10 207.30 22.80

3 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

1.0 101C 1.2 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 20.40 20.40
1.0 102C 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 15.40 35.80
1.0 103C 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 20.80 56.60
1.0 401C 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 23.80 80.40
1.0 302C 1.6 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.80 105.20
1.0 202C 1.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 24.75 129.95 100.15
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1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 55-59 MEN
Men 50-59

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.85 38.85
1.0 5132D 2.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.60 89.45
1.0 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 133.85
1.0 203C 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00 175.85
1.0 303C 2.1 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 39.90 215.75
1.0 5225D 2.7 5.0 4.5 2.5 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 31.05 246.80

2 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 KSV DUPIN

1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 39.95 39.95
1.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 75.65
1.0 5311A 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 115.55
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 36.00 151.55
1.0 401A 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 189.35
1.0 403C 2.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 50.60 239.95 6.85

3 ANDERSEN Jesper Bjarke SWE 1967 MALMO KAPPSIMNINGSKLUBB

1.0 5311A 1.9 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 39.90
1.0 103C 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.40 78.30
1.0 5331D 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 124.50
1.0 301A 1.8 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 163.20
1.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.25 203.45
1.0 402C 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 236.25 10.55

4 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 33.15
1.0 104C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 72.75
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 105.00
1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 138.00
1.0 201A 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 166.05
1.0 5122D 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 33.25 199.30 47.50

5 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
1.0 104C 2.2 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 28.60 61.75
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.00 94.75
1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 134.35
1.0 201B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.00 162.35
1.0 5221D 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 196.35 50.45
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 66.35
1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 102.05
1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.30 138.35
1.0 203C 2.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 27.00 165.35
1.0 5231D 2.1 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 22.05 187.40 59.40

7 IMMONEN Pertti FIN 1966 HARVELI

1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 38.50 70.00
1.0 5231D 2.1 3.5 5.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 19.95 89.95
1.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 28.90 118.85
1.0 5122D 1.9 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 29.45 148.30
1.0 5311A 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 36.10 184.40 62.40

8 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 26.35 26.35
1.0 301B 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.05 54.40
1.0 5311A 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 33.25 87.65
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 32.40 120.05
1.0 5221D 1.7 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 25.50 145.55
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 29.25 174.80 72.00

9 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 Ice Club Como

1.0 401C 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20
1.0 103C 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 57.20
1.0 402C 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40 79.60
1.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 26.25 105.85
1.0 301C 1.6 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 16.00 121.85
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 34.20 156.05 90.75

10 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 Pol Comunale Riccione

1.0 101C 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 24.00 24.00
1.0 103C 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 20.00 44.00
1.0 301C 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 72.80
1.0 401C 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 27.30 100.10
1.0 403C 2.2 3.5 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 19.80 119.90
1.0 201C 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 18.00 137.90 108.90

11 VAN ETTINGER Martin NED 1965 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 101C 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 18.00 18.00
1.0 103C 1.6 5.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 17.60 35.60
1.0 201A 1.7 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 15.30 50.90
1.0 202C 1.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 21.00 71.90
1.0 301C 1.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.5 18.40 90.30
1.0 401C 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 22.40 112.70 134.10

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 BELOUGNE Bruno FRA 1971 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1.0 103B 1.7 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 43.35 43.35
1.0 5132D 2.2 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 51.70 95.05
1.0 301B 1.7 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 46.75 141.80
1.0 203C 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.00 182.80
1.0 403C 2.2 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 58.30 241.10
1.0 5223D 2.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.60 291.70

2 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 41.65 41.65
1.0 201A 1.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.80 82.45
1.0 5223D 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.00 128.45
1.0 5124D 2.3 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 49.45 177.90
1.0 403C 2.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 51.70 229.60
1.0 5132D 2.2 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 51.70 281.30 10.40

3 GIACOMETTI Riccardo ITA 1969 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
1.0 113B 1.9 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 37.05 70.20
1.0 5132D 2.2 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 39.60 109.80
1.0 401A 1.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 153.00
1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 193.80
1.0 301A 1.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 237.00 54.70
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 38.25 38.25
1.0 5211A 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 78.75
1.0 104C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 118.35
1.0 203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 40.00 158.35
1.0 303C 2.1 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 23.10 181.45
1.0 5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 34.65 216.10 75.60

5 BLITS Bas NED 1971 DE DOLFIJN

1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 32.30
1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 34.00 66.30
1.0 301A 1.8 5.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 30.60 96.90
1.0 401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 129.15
1.0 5111A 1.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 31.50 160.65
1.0 5221D 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 29.75 190.40 101.30

6 BAYANI Liam FIN 1971 HARVELI

1.0 301A 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
1.0 105C 2.4 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 78.75
1.0 401A 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 112.95
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 154.75
1.0 5132D 2.2 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 29.70 184.45 107.25

7 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1.0 201C 1.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.00 30.00
1.0 301A 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 29.70 59.70
1.0 5311A 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.50 88.20
1.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 28.60 116.80
1.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.00 140.80
1.0 104C 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 37.40 178.20 113.50

8 DORFER Gerhard AUT 1968 SU WIEN

1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 30.75 30.75
1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 31.45 62.20
1.0 301B 1.7 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 16.15 78.35
1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 31.45 109.80
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 29.70 139.50
1.0 203C 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 26.00 165.50 126.20

9 CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

1.0 401B 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.00 27.00
1.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.50 52.50
1.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 87.60
1.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 25.35 112.95
1.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 25.60 138.55
1.0 301C 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 22.40 160.95 130.75
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3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
Women 60-80+

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 RAGNI Cesare

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 SOUTHEND DIVING

3.0 5111A 2.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 301C 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 42.30 84.30
3.0 201A 1.9 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.65 128.95
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.00 174.95

2 MADAY Tunde SWE 1949 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 101A 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 28.80
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 40.85 69.65
3.0 202A 1.8 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.60 109.25
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 41.00 150.25 24.70

3 SALONIUS Marja FIN 1949 HARVELI

3.0 101A 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 31.20
3.0 5111A 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 38.00 69.20
3.0 401A 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 35.70 104.90
3.0 301C 1.8 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 39.60 144.50 30.45

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 SU WIEN

3.0 101B 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 33.75 33.75
3.0 201A 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 25.65 59.40
3.0 301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 39.90 99.30
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 144.30
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.20 179.50

2 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV

3.0 101A 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
3.0 301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.10 68.90
3.0 401A 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 35.70 104.60
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 33.60 138.20
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 38.00 176.20 3.30

3 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 5111A 2.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 20.00 20.00
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 48.80
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 88.70
3.0 401A 1.7 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 41.65 130.35
3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.05 167.40 12.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 45.15
3.0 201A 1.9 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.60 90.75
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 43.00 133.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 181.75
3.0 203B 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 46.20 227.95

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 5111A 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 45.00
3.0 301A 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.00 88.00
3.0 201A 1.9 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 133.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 49.00 182.60
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 43.00 225.60 2.35

3 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101A 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 37.60 37.60
3.0 5111A 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 41.00 78.60
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 37.60 116.20
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 43.00 159.20
3.0 401A 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 31.45 190.65 37.30

4 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 SV GELNHAUSEN

3.0 101A 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 32.80 32.80
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 74.80
3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 30.10 104.90
3.0 5111A 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 146.90
3.0 201A 1.9 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 182.05 45.90

5 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 32.80 32.80
3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 32.20 65.00
3.0 403C 1.9 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 30.40 95.40
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 37.00 132.40
3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 43.20 175.60 52.35
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1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 45-49 MEN
Men 40-49

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 2 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

RESERVE FABIANI Martina

1 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 38.25
1.0 201B 1.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.20 77.45
1.0 105C 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.00 125.45
1.0 203C 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.5 50.00 175.45
1.0 303C 2.1 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.00 217.45
1.0 403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 45.60 263.05
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 44.10 307.15

2 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1.0 101A 1.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 32.20 32.20
1.0 201A 1.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 39.95 72.15
1.0 301A 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 45.90 118.05
1.0 401A 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 158.55
1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 39.10 197.65
1.0 5132D 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 49.50 247.15
1.0 403C 2.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.70 298.85 8.30

3 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 33.15
1.0 203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 20.70 53.85
1.0 401A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 35.10 88.95
1.0 5132D 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.60 128.55
1.0 105C 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 182.55
1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.40 219.95
1.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 35.70 255.65 51.50

4 KOTIKAS Leonidas LTU 1974 VILNIUS DIVING CLUB

1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 32.30 32.30
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 3.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 29.70 62.00
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 31.50 93.50
1.0 403C 2.2 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 48.40 141.90
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.00 175.90
1.0 104B 2.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 37.95 213.85
1.0 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 37.20 251.05 56.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1.0 101A 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 33.60 33.60
1.0 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 56.40 90.00
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 9.0 49.35 139.35
1.0 203B 2.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.00 185.35
1.0 5331D 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.70 237.05
1.0 103B 1.7 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 42.50 279.55
1.0 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 54.60 334.15

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

1.0 201C 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.50 28.50
1.0 203C 2.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 31.00 59.50
1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 86.80
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 33.15 119.95
1.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 32.25 152.20
1.0 403C 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.30 188.50
1.0 5122D 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 30.40 218.90 115.25

3 CHIANG Connel NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

1.0 101B 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 18.20 18.20
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 30.00 48.20
1.0 5223D 2.3 2.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 21.85 70.05
1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 103.20
1.0 5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 2.5 4.5 28.60 131.80
1.0 104C 2.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.00 164.80
1.0 204C 2.2 2.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 19.80 184.60 149.55
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3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
Women 50-59

REFEREE CLUSKEY Jenni

ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 2 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 3 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 4 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 5 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 6 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 7 ROSATI Nicolo'

RESERVE MICHETTI Carlo

1 SEVCIKOVA Miloslava CZE 1966 USK PRAHA

3.0 101A 1.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 20.80 20.80
3.0 5111A 2.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 27.00 47.80
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 45.00 92.80
3.0 401A 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 26.35 119.15
3.0 202A 1.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.10 154.25

2 SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

3.0 401C 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 24.70 24.70
3.0 101C 1.4 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 28.00 52.70
3.0 201A 1.9 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 8.55 61.25
3.0 102C 1.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 18.75 80.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 35.00 115.00 39.25

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

3.0 101B 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 39.00 39.00
3.0 201A 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 45.60 84.60
3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 41.60 126.20
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 172.40
3.0 403C 1.9 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 47.50 219.90

2 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 USK PRAHA

3.0 101B 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 36.00 36.00
3.0 401B 1.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 34.30 70.30
3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 107.10
3.0 403C 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 45.60 152.70
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 42.00 194.70 25.20

3 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 TSV 1880 GERA

3.0 101A 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.40 34.40
3.0 201A 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 41.80 76.20
3.0 301A 2.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.00 120.20
3.0 401A 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 155.90
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 38.00 193.90 26.00

4 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.60 33.60
3.0 201A 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 41.80 75.40
3.0 401A 1.7 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.95 115.35
3.0 301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 35.15 150.50
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 41.00 191.50 28.40
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 27.30 27.30
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.70 66.00
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.40 100.40
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 138.20
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 43.00 181.20 38.70

6 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 37.80
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.00 75.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 32.00 107.80
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 136.60
3.0 5311A 2.1 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 32.55 169.15 50.75

7 BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 101A 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 30.40
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 33.25 63.65
3.0 301C 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 98.75
3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 29.40 128.15
3.0 5111A 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 39.00 167.15 52.75

8 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 101B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.00 30.00
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 35.20 65.20
3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 94.60
3.0 201C 1.7 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 128.60
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.50 157.10 62.80

9 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 101B 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 22.50 22.50
3.0 103C 1.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 20.25 42.75
3.0 301C 1.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 19.80 62.55
3.0 201C 1.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 21.25 83.80
3.0 401C 1.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 17.55 101.35 118.55

10 KALJIUSTO Mari-Liis NOR 1969 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

3.0 401C 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 23.40 23.40
3.0 101B 1.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 18.75 42.15
3.0 201A 1.9 1.5 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.0 1.0 11.40 53.55
3.0 102C 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.00 77.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 77.55 142.35
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3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
Women 40-49

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 MC NALLY Jim

JUDGE 6 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

RESERVE ROSATI Nicolo'

1 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 5111A 2.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 33.00 33.00
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.15 68.15
3.0 403C 1.9 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.85 109.00
3.0 5223D 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 42.00 151.00
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 39.00 190.00
3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 43.20 233.20

2 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 34.65 70.65
3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 110.25
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 151.25
3.0 301A 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 187.25
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 225.05 8.15

3 LONGMUIR Helen GBR 1975 MANCHESTER AQUATICS CENTRE DIVE

3.0 401B 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 23.10 23.10
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 35.15 58.25
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 33.00 91.25
3.0 101B 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 25.50 116.75
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 22.40 139.15
3.0 203C 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 28.50 167.65 65.55

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 401B 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 30.10
3.0 403B 2.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.15 75.25
3.0 103B 1.6 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 39.20 114.45
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 48.30 162.75
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 54.00 216.75
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 264.75

2 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 37.60 37.60
3.0 201B 1.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 45.90 83.50
3.0 301A 2.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 50.00 133.50
3.0 401B 1.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 37.80 171.30
3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 216.45
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 33.00 249.45 15.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 38.85 38.85
3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 39.60 78.45
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 38.70 117.15
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 40.85 158.00
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 42.00 200.00
3.0 5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 249.20 15.55

4 VAN GENNIP  Amanda NED 1980 PSV

3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 38.70 38.70
3.0 301B 1.9 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 45.60 84.30
3.0 5233D 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 127.50
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 42.00 169.50
3.0 105B 2.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 34.80 204.30
3.0 5134D 2.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 40.00 244.30 20.45

5 PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

3.0 101B 1.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 33.00 33.00
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 34.40 67.40
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 113.60
3.0 301B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 152.55
3.0 303C 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.00 198.55
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 240.55 24.20

6 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 32.00 32.00
3.0 105C 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.5 7.5 49.50 81.50
3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 118.55
3.0 203B 2.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 36.30 154.85
3.0 301A 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 193.85
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 233.75 31.00

7 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 25.60 25.60
3.0 105B 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 48.00 73.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 36.00 109.60
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.00 144.60
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 188.70
3.0 203B 2.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 228.30 36.45

8 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 33.00 33.00
3.0 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 65.40
3.0 301B 1.9 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 100.55
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 130.95
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 41.80 172.75
3.0 203B 2.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 39.60 212.35 52.40

9 SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.30 27.30
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.05 64.35
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 26.40 90.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 30.00 120.75
3.0 203A 2.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 147.15
3.0 301B 1.9 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 25.65 172.80 91.95
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3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 30-39 - Women 30-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 FIEDLER Mariana

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 6640 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 30F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
4 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 303B 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3

2 5903 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
3 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
4 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

3 2565 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 30F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 202A 3.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.8

4 6691 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 30F JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

1 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 303B 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

5 23519 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
4 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 8276 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 35F USK PRAHA

1 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

7 2006 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 35F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
5 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
6 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

8 3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

9 4491 BIANCHI Miranda Alida J. NED 1987 35F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

 Event 4

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 2



1m Springboard Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 25-39 - Men 25-39

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 GUNILLA Etsare

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 2671 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
7 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8

2 3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

1 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 303B 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
7 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6

3 2419 ADEMA Thijmen NED 1997 25M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
3 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
5 402C 1.0m INWARD SOMERSAULT 1.6
6 5221D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7
7 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0

4 4804 BRUECKNER Aaron GER 1996 25M SV GELNHAUSEN

1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
7 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

5 2353 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 30M SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 301B 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
7 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9

 Event 3
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 4610 ALT Stephan GER 1990 30M SSV FREIBURG E.V.

1 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
2 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 203B 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
6 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
7 5233D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5

7 7016 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 30M SALTO KAUNAS

1 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
5 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
7 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

8 4456 OJAMAA Konsta FIN 1990 30M HARVELI

1 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
4 304C 1.0m REVERSE 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
7 5311A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.9

9 6165 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 30M SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
2 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
5 5223D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
6 5331D 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.2
7 5225D 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 2-1/2 TWISTS 2.7

10 6717 KAIRIUKSTIS Martynas LTU 1991 30M SALTO KAUNAS

1 101A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
7 302C 1.0m REVERSE SOMERSAULT 1.6

11 5291 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 35M PARIS AQUATIQUE

1 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
3 101C 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
4 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 401C 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
7 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

12 4511 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35M Canottieri Milano

1 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
3 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 401B 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
6 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
7 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

13 6953 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 35M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101B 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
4 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
6 303C 1.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
7 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

 Event 3
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3m Springboard Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 25-29 - Women 25-29

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 ALONIUS Marja

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 5748 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 25F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
5 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
6 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

2 2580 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 5331D 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
6 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 3548 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25F TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
6 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8

4 3390 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 25F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

5 6248 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
2 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8

 Event 4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 7264 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 25F Buonconsiglio Nuoto

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
5 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

7 3821 GROOT Sharona NED 1994 25F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
6 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

8 6017 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 25F LN - LAUSANNE NATATION

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
5 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
6 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

9 6854 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

 Event 4
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3m Synchro Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 100+ - Women 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

EXECUTION 2 DAMIANI Carlo SYNCHRO 2 ROSATI Nicolo' 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 FABIANI Martina 

EXECUTION 4 SAGGION Orlando SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 SCHMID  David 

RESERVE ZANDANEL Gustavo RESERVE  

1 5196 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 60F POLISEN SIMHOPP

5206 SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 40F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 203A 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

2 1291 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 65F SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV

4363 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60F SV GELNHAUSEN

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

3 0808 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 70F SOUTHEND DIVING

2235 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60F HIGHGATE DC

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

4 1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1883 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
4 203A 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

5 4378 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 50F TSV 1880 GERA

4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

6 5177 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50F POLISEN SIMHOPP

4046 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9

 Event 5
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 3795 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3726 BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 50F DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9

 Event 5
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3m Synchro Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 100+ - Men 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

EXECUTION 2 DAMIANI Carlo SYNCHRO 2 ROSATI Nicolo' 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 FABIANI Martina 

EXECUTION 4 SAGGION Orlando SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 SCHMID  David 

RESERVE ZANDANEL Gustavo RESERVE  

1 3258 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70M HIGHGATE DC

1377 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1

2 1256 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45M SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

3 7403 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 55M MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5943 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 50M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

4 7671 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80M SC DIANA WIEN

6780 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65M SU WIEN

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

5 7282 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 50M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

6931 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 45M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

6 8247 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 55M Pol Comunale Riccione

8118 CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

 Event 6
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 7280 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 60M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

7588 RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 50M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 5311A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1

 Event 6
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3m Synchro Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Women 50-99 - Women 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABIANI Martina SYNCHRO 1 RAGNI Cesare 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 TEDOLI Claudio SYNCHRO 3 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCHRO 5 MICHETTI Carlo 

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano RESERVE  

1 23519 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3580 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

2 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

1255 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40F SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9

3 0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

3548 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25F TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8

4 5748 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 25F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5749 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 30F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

5 2565 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 30F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

2475 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9

6 7264 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 25F Buonconsiglio Nuoto

2670 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

 Event 5
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 6248 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

6854 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

8 3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

9 3313 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45F POLISEN SIMHOPP

4382 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

10 6640 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 30F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

6440 PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 40F Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

 Event 5
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3m Synchro Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Men 50-99 - Men 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABIANI Martina SYNCHRO 1 RAGNI Cesare 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 TEDOLI Claudio SYNCHRO 3 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCHRO 5 MICHETTI Carlo 

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano RESERVE  

1 2671 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

0468 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55M Ice Club Como

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

2 4352 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

4370 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
4 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 4610 ALT Stephan GER 1990 30M SSV FREIBURG E.V.

6165 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 30M SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

4 8015 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

8005 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 40M Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

 Event 6
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3m Synchro Mixed
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Mixed 100+ - Mixed 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DI DONATO  Daniele SYNCHRO 1 ITALIANI Piero 

EXECUTION 2 RAGNI Cesare SYNCHRO 2 DAMIANI Carlo 

EXECUTION 3 SCHMID  David SYNCHRO 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCHRO 4 FEDERICI Luciano 

 SYNCHRO 5 SAGGION Orlando 

  

1 2235 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60F HIGHGATE DC

1377 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

2 0942 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65M SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

3 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

4 3604 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50M DE DOLFIJN

3726 BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 50F DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

5 7671 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80M SC DIANA WIEN

0802 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 65F SU WIEN

1 101A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0

6 4238 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 65M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

4239 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 50F Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101C 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 301C 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 103C 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5
4 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3

 Event 7

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

4352 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1

8 3788 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 70M ZPC AMERSFOORT

1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

9 5177 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50F POLISEN SIMHOPP

4092 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55M POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9

 Event 7
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3m Synchro Mixed
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Mixed 50-99 - Mixed 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DI DONATO  Daniele SYNCHRO 1 ITALIANI Piero 

EXECUTION 2 RAGNI Cesare SYNCHRO 2 DAMIANI Carlo 

EXECUTION 3 SCHMID  David SYNCHRO 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCHRO 4 FEDERICI Luciano 

 SYNCHRO 5 SAGGION Orlando 

  

1 4684 NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 50M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

4593 ZIRANO Simona ITA 1976 45F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

2 8015 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

8016 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 45F Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.8

3 5943 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 50M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

5903 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 30F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201C 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

4 23519 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

5 7522 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 40F Fondazione M.Bentegodi

7539 GIACOMETTI Riccardo ITA 1969 50M Fondazione M.Bentegodi

1 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1.9
4 301A 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0

6 1256 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45M SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1255 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40F SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 303C 3.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

 Event 7
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 4510 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 30F Canottieri Milano

4511 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 35M Canottieri Milano

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

8 2671 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

2670 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

9 6640 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 30F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

6931 SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 45M Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

10 3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5439 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
4 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

11 7403 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 55M MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5749 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 30F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

12 2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

4370 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

13 6953 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 35M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

6440 PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 40F Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101B 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 201B 3.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
3 105B 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9

 Event 7
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3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Women

Women 30-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 2 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 3 FIEDLER Mariana

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

RESERVE SAGGION Orlando

1 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 403B 2.1 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 53.55 53.55
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 101.55
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 47.25 148.80
3.0 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 195.60
3.0 203B 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 238.50
3.0 303B 2.3 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 62.10 300.60

2 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 48.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 95.25
3.0 201B 1.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 44.10 139.35
3.0 301A 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 187.35
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.40 243.75
3.0 403B 2.1 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 56.70 300.45 0.15

3 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 38.40 38.40
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 79.35
3.0 105B 2.4 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 55.20 134.55
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 46.20 180.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 52.00 232.75
3.0 5233D 2.4 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 62.40 295.15 5.45

4 LEMINEN Anna FIN 1992 JOENSUUN UIMASEURA

3.0 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.40 50.40
3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.15 95.55
3.0 203B 2.2 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 23.10 118.65
3.0 303B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 163.50
3.0 5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 4.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 46.80 210.30
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.00 252.30 48.30

5 SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 401B 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 33.60 33.60
3.0 101B 1.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 39.75 73.35
3.0 301C 1.8 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 44.10 117.45
3.0 201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 39.60 157.05
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 36.00 193.05
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 48.00 241.05 59.55

6 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 USK PRAHA

3.0 201B 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 28.80 28.80
3.0 301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.55 56.35
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 85.15
3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 8.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 28.70 113.85
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 44.10 157.95
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.00 198.95 101.65
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 35.15 35.15
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 29.60 64.75
3.0 201A 1.9 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.90 104.65
3.0 301A 2.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 23.00 127.65
3.0 401B 1.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 30.10 157.75
3.0 5111A 2.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 29.00 186.75 113.85

8 BIANCHI Miranda Alida J. NED 1987 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 25.50 25.50
3.0 201A 1.9 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 34.20 59.70
3.0 301A 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 34.00 93.70
3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 25.90 119.60
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 24.80 144.40
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5 34.00 178.40 122.20

9 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 27.00
3.0 201A 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 27.00
3.0 301A 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 25.00 52.00
3.0 401B 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 21.70 73.70
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 30.40 104.10
3.0 202A 1.8 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 18.90 123.00 177.60
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1m Springboard Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard Men

Men 25-39

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FABIANI Martina

JUDGE 2 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 3 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 GUNILLA Etsare

RESERVE TEDOLI Claudio

1 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

1.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 39.00 39.00
1.0 103B 1.7 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 44.20 83.20
1.0 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.5 8.0 8.0 57.60 140.80
1.0 203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 58.65 199.45
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 247.75
1.0 303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 51.60 299.35
1.0 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 50.70 350.05

2 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

1.0 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 37.80 37.80
1.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 81.90
1.0 105C 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 43.20 125.10
1.0 203B 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 37.95 163.05
1.0 5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 203.75
1.0 403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 243.35
1.0 5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.75 287.10 62.95

3 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
1.0 105C 2.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 85.80
1.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 37.80 123.60
1.0 303C 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 38.85 162.45
1.0 5223D 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 34.50 196.95
1.0 5331D 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 37.40 234.35
1.0 5225D 2.7 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 41.85 276.20 73.85

4 OJAMAA Konsta FIN 1990 HARVELI

1.0 105C 2.4 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 4.5 24.00 24.00
1.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.20 59.20
1.0 5132D 2.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.00 92.20
1.0 304C 2.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 126.70
1.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 38.85 165.55
1.0 5223D 2.3 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 33.35 198.90
1.0 5311A 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 39.90 238.80 111.25

5 BRUECKNER Aaron GER 1996 SV GELNHAUSEN

1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 26.35 26.35
1.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 32.80 59.15
1.0 301B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 89.75
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 31.50 121.25
1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.5 29.70 150.95
1.0 403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 32.40 183.35
1.0 105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 233.75 116.30
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 PARIS AQUATIQUE

1.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 29.25 29.25
1.0 301C 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 60.45
1.0 101C 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 25.20 85.65
1.0 103C 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 117.65
1.0 104C 2.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 35.20 152.85
1.0 401C 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 26.60 179.45
1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.40 227.85 122.20

7 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1.0 101B 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 18.85 18.85
1.0 103C 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 27.20 46.05
1.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.00 76.05
1.0 203C 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 34.00 110.05
1.0 301C 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 32.00 142.05
1.0 303C 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 40.95 183.00
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 225.90 124.15

8 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

1.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 26.65 26.65
1.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 38.25 64.90
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.25 97.15
1.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.80 129.95
1.0 301B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 160.55
1.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 38.70 199.25
1.0 5311A 1.9 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 26.60 225.85 124.20

9 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

1.0 101B 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 25.35 25.35
1.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 61.05
1.0 5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 29.70 90.75
1.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 32.25 123.00
1.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 40.70 163.70
1.0 5231D 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 26.25 189.95
1.0 301A 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 32.40 222.35 127.70

10 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 SALTO KAUNAS

1.0 401A 1.8 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 35.10
1.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.90 78.00
1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 111.15
1.0 5132D 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 27.50 138.65
1.0 105C 2.4 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 0.5 9.60 148.25
1.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 169.85
1.0 5231D 2.1 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.35 198.20 151.85

11 TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 Canottieri Milano

1.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 29.25 29.25
1.0 301C 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 24.80 54.05
1.0 203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 30.00 84.05
1.0 103B 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 28.90 112.95
1.0 401B 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 19.50 132.45
1.0 5122D 1.9 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 18.05 150.50
1.0 403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 35.20 185.70 164.35

12 ADEMA Thijmen NED 1997 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 30.60 30.60
1.0 201C 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 55.35
1.0 401C 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 4.0 20.30 75.65
1.0 104C 2.2 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 24.20 99.85
1.0 402C 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 24.00 123.85
1.0 5221D 1.7 5.0 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.10 145.95
1.0 203C 2.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 18.00 163.95 186.10

13 KAIRIUKSTIS Martynas LTU 1991 SALTO KAUNAS

1.0 101A 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 22.40 22.40
1.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 25.50 47.90
1.0 104C 2.2 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.5 1.5 13.20 61.10
1.0 401B 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 21.00 82.10
1.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 29.70 111.80
1.0 5211A 1.8 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 22.50 134.30
1.0 302C 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 24.00 158.30 191.75
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3m Springboard Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Springboard Women

Women 25-29

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 4 ALONIUS Marja

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 7 CALDERARA Gianluca

RESERVE BORGHI Stefano

1 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 36.00
3.0 5132D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.30 84.30
3.0 5331D 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 37.80 122.10
3.0 105B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 52.80 174.90
3.0 403B 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 225.30
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 51.60 276.90

2 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401B 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 33.60 33.60
3.0 201B 1.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 43.20 76.80
3.0 5211A 2.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 46.00 122.80
3.0 103B 1.6 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.20 162.00
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 213.60
3.0 403B 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 32.55 246.15 30.75

3 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 101B 1.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 32.25 32.25
3.0 201B 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 42.30 74.55
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 108.75
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 39.00 147.75
3.0 103B 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 36.00 183.75
3.0 5132D 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 227.85 49.05

4 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 37.05 37.05
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 41.00 78.05
3.0 403B 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 36.75 114.80
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.60 148.40
3.0 105C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.90 191.30
3.0 301C 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 34.20 225.50 51.40

5 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

3.0 103B 1.6 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 24.00 24.00
3.0 105B 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 42.00 66.00
3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.10 102.10
3.0 201A 1.9 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 21.85 123.95
3.0 301A 2.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 45.00 168.95
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 212.95 63.95

6 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 101B 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 35.25 35.25
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 66.45
3.0 201C 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 25.50 91.95
3.0 301C 1.8 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 24.30 116.25
3.0 401B 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 33.60 149.85
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.95 188.80 88.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 RAMELLA Koline SUI 1997 LN - LAUSANNE NATATION

3.0 401B 1.4 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 28.00 28.00
3.0 403B 2.1 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 33.60 61.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 39.00 100.60
3.0 201B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 133.90
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 31.35 165.25
3.0 103B 1.6 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 20.00 185.25 91.65

8 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3.0 401B 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 28.00 28.00
3.0 403C 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 28.50 56.50
3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 29.25 85.75
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 31.20 116.95
3.0 201B 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.60 156.55
3.0 301C 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 27.90 184.45 92.45

9 GROOT Sharona NED 1994 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 101B 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 30.00 30.00
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 31.20 61.20
3.0 401C 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.35 86.55
3.0 403C 1.9 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.55 114.10
3.0 201C 1.7 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 31.45 145.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 28.00 173.55 103.35
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3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Women

Women 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

EXECUTION 2 DAMIANI Carlo SYNCHRO 2 ROSATI Nicolo' 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 FABIANI Martina 

EXECUTION 4 SAGGION Orlando SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 SCHMID  David 

RESERVE ZANDANEL Gustavo RESERVE  

1 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 TSV 1880 GERA

SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 48.00 94.80
3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 42.75 137.55
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 180.15

2 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 SOUTHEND DIVING

HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101C 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 43.80 43.80
3.0 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 45.60 89.40
3.0 5111A 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 4.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 132.60
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.0 4.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 4.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 166.80 13.35

3 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 36.00
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 46.80 82.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 38.40 121.20
3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 43.20 164.40 15.75

4 FRANSEN Lucie GER 1955 SV NEPTUN AACHEN EV

SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 SV GELNHAUSEN

3.0 101A 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 38.40 38.40
3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 84.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.20 121.20
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 33.12 154.32 25.83

5 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 POLISEN SIMHOPP

SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 39.00
3.0 103B 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 39.60 78.60
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 115.65
3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 4.5 1.5 2.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 32.40 148.05 32.10

6 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401C 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.60 36.60
3.0 103B 2.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.20 70.80
3.0 5111A 2.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 36.60 107.40
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 38.76 146.16 33.99

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 44.40 44.40
3.0 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.40 79.80
3.0 5111A 2.0 3.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.60 116.40
3.0 201A 1.9 7.0 7.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 25.65 142.05 38.10
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3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Men

Men 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 ITALIANI Piero SYNCHRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

EXECUTION 2 DAMIANI Carlo SYNCHRO 2 ROSATI Nicolo' 

EXECUTION 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCHRO 3 FABIANI Martina 

EXECUTION 4 SAGGION Orlando SYNCHRO 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

 SYNCHRO 5 SCHMID  David 

RESERVE ZANDANEL Gustavo RESERVE  

1 SASSARINI Paolo ITA 1969 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 51.60 51.60
3.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 97.80
3.0 105C 2.2 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 43.56 141.36
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 53.55 194.91

2 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 HIGHGATE DC

MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101A 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 48.00 48.00
3.0 103B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 99.00
3.0 5111A 2.0 8.0 8.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 38.40 137.40
3.0 5311A 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 45.99 183.39 11.52

3 LA MAGNA ZIMMERMANN Gius ITA 1962 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

RAIMONDO Marco ITA 1972 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 101C 2.0 8.5 7.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 37.20 37.20
3.0 401C 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 44.40 81.60
3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 34.77 116.37
3.0 5311A 2.1 7.0 7.0 5.5 2.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 36.54 152.91 42.00

4 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 101B 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 34.20 34.20
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 40.80 75.00
3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 34.98 109.98
3.0 403C 1.9 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 34.20 144.18 50.73

5 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

3.0 101B 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 103B 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.60 84.60
3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 33.06 117.66
3.0 5231D 2.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 117.66 77.25

6 BENINI Alessandro ITA 1967 Pol Comunale Riccione

CALLINI Marco ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.40 32.40
3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 42.00 74.40
3.0 103C 1.5 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 18.45 92.85
3.0 5211A 2.0 3.5 3.5 1.0 0.5 5.0 3.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 23.40 116.25 78.66
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 SC DIANA WIEN

OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 SU WIEN

3.0 101A 2.0 1.0 1.5 6.5 5.5 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 21.60 21.60
3.0 103B 2.0 4.5 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 34.80 56.40
3.0 201A 1.9 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 3.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.0 18.24 74.64
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 2.5 2.5 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 23.40 98.04 96.87
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3m Synchro Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Women

Women 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABIANI Martina SYNCHRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCHRO 3 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCHRO 5 MICHETTI Carlo 

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano RESERVE  

1 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 55.80 55.80
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 52.80 108.60
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 153.60
3.0 403B 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.73 198.33

2 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 50.40 50.40
3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 48.00 98.40
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.62 145.02
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 42.60 187.62 10.71

3 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.80 92.40
3.0 201A 1.9 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 34.77 127.17
3.0 5231D 2.0 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 38.40 165.57 32.76

4 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 50.40 50.40
3.0 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 41.40 91.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 129.60
3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 35.91 165.51 32.82

5 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 44.40
3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 87.60
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 34.08 121.68
3.0 301B 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 38.19 159.87 38.46

6 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 POLISEN SIMHOPP

SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 103B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.80 40.80
3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 36.00 76.80
3.0 403B 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.06 115.86
3.0 105C 2.2 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 40.26 156.12 42.21
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 41.40
3.0 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 36.60 78.00
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 34.56 112.56
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 39.33 151.89 46.44

8 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 79.80
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 32.16 111.96
3.0 201B 1.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.24 142.20 56.13

9 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 Ice Club Como

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 8.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.20 40.20
3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 39.60 79.80
3.0 103B 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 26.88 106.68
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 33.06 139.74 58.59

10 DIJKSTRA Aranka NED 1990 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
3.0 401B 2.0 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 16.80 57.60
3.0 301A 2.0 4.5 5.0 1.5 2.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 26.40 84.00
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 7.0 4.5 5.5 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.0 2.0 19.38 103.38 94.95
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3m Synchro Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Men

Men 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio ASSISTANT MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 FABIANI Martina SYNCHRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

EXECUTION 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCHRO 2 CALDERARA Gianluca 

EXECUTION 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCHRO 3 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianclaudio SYNCHRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCHRO 5 MICHETTI Carlo 

RESERVE FEDERICI Luciano RESERVE  

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 101B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40 53.40
3.0 201B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.20 96.60
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.00 147.60
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 54.72 202.32

2 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 42.00
3.0 103B 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 84.60
3.0 105B 2.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 39.60 124.20
3.0 5233D 2.4 7.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.08 170.28 32.04

3 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 Ice Club Como

3.0 101C 2.0 7.5 8.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 39.60
3.0 401C 2.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 42.60 82.20
3.0 103C 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 28.80 111.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.80 145.80 56.52

4 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.20 40.20
3.0 101A 2.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.60 79.80
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.64 112.44
3.0 105C 2.2 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 26.40 138.84 63.48
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3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Mixed

Mixed 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DI DONATO  Daniele SYNCHRO 1 ITALIANI Piero 

EXECUTION 2 RAGNI Cesare SYNCHRO 2 DAMIANI Carlo 

EXECUTION 3 SCHMID  David SYNCHRO 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCHRO 4 FEDERICI Luciano 

 SYNCHRO 5 SAGGION Orlando 

  

1 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40 50.40
3.0 201B 2.0 8.5 8.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 38.40 88.80
3.0 103B 1.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 42.72 131.52
3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 6.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 53.55 185.07

2 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 ZPC AMERSFOORT

VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 40.20 40.20
3.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 49.20 89.40
3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 42.60 132.00
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 5.0 41.40 173.40 11.67

3 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 HIGHGATE DC

MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 HIGHGATE DC

3.0 101A 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00 45.00
3.0 103B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 46.80 91.80
3.0 5111A 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 37.20 129.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.40 167.40 17.67

4 BLITS Bas NED 1971 DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 101B 2.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 37.80
3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 40.80 78.60
3.0 201A 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 41.61 120.21
3.0 5111A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 34.80 155.01 30.06

5 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 POLISEN SIMHOPP

3.0 401B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 44.40 44.40
3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 43.80 88.20
3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 33.60 121.80
3.0 201A 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 31.35 153.15 31.92

6 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

3.0 101C 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 41.40 41.40
3.0 401C 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 87.00
3.0 201A 1.9 4.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.06 120.06
3.0 5211A 2.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 31.20 151.26 33.81
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

3.0 101A 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 37.80 37.80
3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 78.60
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 36.96 115.56
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.40 147.96 37.11

8 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 101C 2.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 34.20 34.20
3.0 301C 2.0 4.0 5.5 2.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 2.5 22.20 56.40
3.0 103C 1.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 28.80 85.20
3.0 401C 1.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 25.74 110.94 74.13

9 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 SC DIANA WIEN

KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 SU WIEN

3.0 101A 2.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.60 36.60
3.0 103B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 P 29.40 66.00
3.0 201A 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 66.00
3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 23.40 89.40 95.67
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3m Synchro Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

3m Synchro Mixed

Mixed 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena ASSISTANT POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 DI DONATO  Daniele SYNCHRO 1 ITALIANI Piero 

EXECUTION 2 RAGNI Cesare SYNCHRO 2 DAMIANI Carlo 

EXECUTION 3 SCHMID  David SYNCHRO 3 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

EXECUTION 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCHRO 4 FEDERICI Luciano 

 SYNCHRO 5 SAGGION Orlando 

  

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

3.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 52.80 52.80
3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 50.40 103.20
3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.66 154.86
3.0 105B 2.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 64.08 218.94

2 CAPRA Federica ITA 1990 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

SCAGLIOLA Marco ITA 1973 Nuotatori Genovesi ssd

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
3.0 401B 2.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 53.40 103.20
3.0 105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 49.68 152.88
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 8.5 54.18 207.06 11.88

3 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
3.0 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.20 98.40
3.0 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 146.40
3.0 403B 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.32 186.72 32.22

4 BOZZINI Panee ITA 1979 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

GIACOMETTI Riccardo ITA 1969 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

3.0 103B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 45.60
3.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 49.20 94.80
3.0 201A 1.9 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 47.31 142.11
3.0 301A 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 44.40 186.51 32.43

5 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3.0 101B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.60 48.60
3.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 96.60
3.0 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 41.58 138.18
3.0 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 179.58 39.36

6 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

PAGANELLI Veronica ITA 1981 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

3.0 101B 2.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 47.40 47.40
3.0 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 91.20
3.0 105B 2.4 4.0 4.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 43.20 134.40
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.33 173.73 45.21
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POS SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

3.0 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
3.0 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 90.00
3.0 303C 2.0 5.5 4.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 37.80 127.80
3.0 5231D 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 45.60 173.40 45.54

8 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 Canottieri Milano

TORTAROLO Federico ITA 1986 Canottieri Milano

3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 43.20
3.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 46.20 89.40
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 34.56 123.96
3.0 403C 1.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 41.04 165.00 53.94

9 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

SZAKADATI Evelyn ITA 1992 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 36.60 36.60
3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 40.20 76.80
3.0 201C 1.7 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 39.78 116.58
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 33.12 149.70 69.24

10 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 37.80 37.80
3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 33.00 70.80
3.0 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 4.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 32.64 103.44
3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 40.47 143.91 75.03

11 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 Ice Club Como

3.0 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 3.5 6.0 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 35.40 35.40
3.0 401B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 46.20 81.60
3.0 103B 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 28.32 109.92
3.0 403C 1.9 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 33.06 142.98 75.96

12 NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

ZIRANO Simona ITA 1976 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3.0 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 43.20 43.20
3.0 401B 2.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 81.00
3.0 403C 1.9 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 32.49 113.49
3.0 103B 1.6 2.5 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 24.00 137.49 81.45

13 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 Pol Comunale Riccione

3.0 401B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
3.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 39.60 80.40
3.0 103B 1.6 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 31.20 111.60
3.0 201B 1.8 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 3.5 1.5 3.5 19.44 131.04 87.90
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Team Event
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Team Event
Event 8
29 AUG 2022 - 15:00

Mixed 150+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 2 FABIANI Martina 

JUDGE 3 ROSATI Nicolo' 

JUDGE 4 TEDOLI Claudio 

JUDGE 5 DI DONATO  Daniele 

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo 

JUDGE 7 BORGHI Stefano 

# PASCUTTINI Mattia 

1 3604 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50M DE DOLFIJN

3726 BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 50F DE DOLFIJN

3795 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 1 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 2 202A 1.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1.7
2 3 5111A 3.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
1 4 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 5 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT1.7
1 6 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

2 2235 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60F HIGHGATE DC

1377 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70M HIGHGATE DC

3258 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 1 5111A 1.0m FORWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 2 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 3 5134D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 2 TWISTS 2.5
2 4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
1 5 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
3 6 5313A 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1-1/2 TWIST 2.5

3 7432 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45M SU WIEN

0802 KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 65F SU WIEN

6780 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65M SU WIEN

2 1 5122D 1.0m FORWARD SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 1.9
1 2 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
3 3 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 4 301B 3.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 5 5141C 7.5m FWD 2 SOMERSAULT 1/2 TW 2.2
1 6 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3

4 1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1883 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

2426 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 45M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 1 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 2 105C 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
1 3 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 4 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
2 5 5223D 5.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
3 6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

5 4370 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

4352 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2 1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 2 5132D 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.2
2 3 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
1 4 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
1 5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1
3 6 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

6 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

4363 SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60F SV GELNHAUSEN

8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

2 1 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
1 2 401A 1.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
3 3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
2 4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
1 5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 6 301B 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.9

7 0942 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65M SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

3548 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25F TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3 1 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
1 2 201A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 3 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
1 4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5 623B 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS2.3
3 6 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

8 8266 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 50F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

3022 SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 55F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

4562 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55M OSLO STUPEKLUBB

2 1 5211A 1.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 2 403B 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
1 3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
2 4 401C 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.3
1 5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 6 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
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Team Event
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Team Event
Event 8
29 AUG 2022 - 15:00

Mixed 75-149

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 2 FABIANI Martina 

JUDGE 3 ROSATI Nicolo' 

JUDGE 4 TEDOLI Claudio 

JUDGE 5 DI DONATO  Daniele 

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo 

JUDGE 7 BORGHI Stefano 

# PASCUTTINI Mattia 

1 4510 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 30F Canottieri Milano

4684 NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 50M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

4593 ZIRANO Simona ITA 1976 45F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3 1 103B 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 2 301C 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
1 3 203B 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 4 403C 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
2 5 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
1 6 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

2 2671 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

2670 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

0468 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55M Ice Club Como

1 1 5231D 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1
3 2 103C 1.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 3 401B 3.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
1 5 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1
2 6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

3 23519 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

3580 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 1 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
2 2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
3 3 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
1 4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
3 5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1
2 6 614B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS2.4

4 6248 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

6953 MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 35M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

6854 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 1 201C 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 2 203C 1.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
1 3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 4 5132D 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1 TWIST 2.1
2 5 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
3 6 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

5 5439 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2 1 301A 1.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
1 2 105B 1.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.6
2 3 403B 3.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1
3 4 5233D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
3 5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1
1 6 5331D 10.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1/2 TWISTS 2.1

6 3313 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45F POLISEN SIMHOPP

4092 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55M POLISEN SIMHOPP

3390 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 25F POLISEN SIMHOPP

2 1 104C 1.0m FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 2 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
1 3 5231D 3.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0
3 4 5211A 3.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT2.0
1 6 631C 10.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT1.7

7 8015 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

8016 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 45F Pol Comunale Riccione

8005 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 40M Pol Comunale Riccione

3 1 403C 1.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
2 2 201B 1.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 3 105C 3.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
1 4 103B 3.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
1 5 301C 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.8
2 6 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT1.9
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Team Event
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Event 8
29 AUG 2022 - 15:00

Mixed 75-149

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 2 BORGHI Stefano 

JUDGE 3 ROSATI Nicolo' 

JUDGE 4 TEDOLI Claudio 

JUDGE 5 CLUSKEY Jenni 

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo 

JUDGE 7 FRANSEN Lucie 

# CALDERARA Gianluca 

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 48.40 48.40

2 1.0 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 48.10 96.50

3 3.0 5233D 2.4 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 32.40 128.90

1 3.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 44.10 173.00

3 5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 46.20 219.20

2 10.0 614B 2.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 58.80 278.00

2 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2 1.0 301A 1.8 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 43.20 43.20

1 1.0 105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 3.5 32.50 75.70

2 3.0 403B 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 121.90

3 3.0 5233D 2.4 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 63.60 185.50

3 5.0 5231D 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 46.20 231.70

1 10.0 5331D 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 34.65 266.35 11.65

3 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45F POLISEN SIMHOPP

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55M POLISEN SIMHOPP

OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 25F POLISEN SIMHOPP

2 1.0 104C 2.2 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 3.5 31.90 31.90

3 1.0 403C 2.2 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 53.90 85.80

1 3.0 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 36.00 121.80

3 3.0 5211A 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.00 160.80

2 7.5 611A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 37.00 197.80

1 10.0 631C 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 33.15 230.95 47.05

4 ELEUTERI Arianna ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

MAGLIO Dario ITA 1984 35M Asd Carlo Dibiasi

VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 25F Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 1.0 201C 1.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 37.50 37.50

2 1.0 203C 2.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 30.00 67.50

1 3.0 105C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 37.40 104.90

3 3.0 5132D 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 42.00 146.90

2 5.0 301C 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 33.60 180.50

3 5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 32.30 212.80 65.20
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 45F Pol Comunale Riccione

FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 40M Pol Comunale Riccione

3 1.0 403C 2.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 49.50 49.50

2 1.0 201B 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 30.40 79.90

3 3.0 105C 2.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 37.40 117.30

1 3.0 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 148.50

1 7.5 301C 1.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 31.50 180.00

2 10.0 612B 1.9 5.5 5.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 2.5 30.40 210.40 67.60

6 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 30F Canottieri Milano

NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 50M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

ZIRANO Simona ITA 1976 45F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

3 1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 34.00 34.00

2 1.0 301C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 24.80 58.80

1 3.0 203B 2.2 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 28.60 87.40

3 3.0 403C 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 34.20 121.60

2 5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 27.00 148.60

1 5.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 192.70 85.30

7 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55M Ice Club Como

1 1.0 5231D 2.1 3.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 22.05 22.05

3 1.0 103C 1.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 27.20 49.25

2 3.0 401B 1.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 14.70 63.95

3 3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 33.00 96.95

1 5.0 622A 2.1 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 26.25 123.20

2 5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 44.00 167.20 110.80
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Team Event
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Team Event
Event 8
29 AUG 2022 - 15:00

Mixed 150+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL 

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

JUDGE 2 FRANSEN Lucie 

JUDGE 3 ROSATI Nicolo' 

JUDGE 4 TEDOLI Claudio 

JUDGE 5 CLUSKEY Jenni 

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo 

JUDGE 7 BORGHI Stefano 

# CALDERARA Gianluca 

1 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2 1.0 103B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 39.10 39.10

3 1.0 5132D 2.2 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 48.40 87.50

2 3.0 403C 1.9 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 122.65

1 3.0 5233D 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 60.00 182.65

1 5.0 5231D 2.1 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 229.90

3 7.5 105B 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 265.90

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 45M JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 1.0 201A 1.7 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 40.80 40.80

3 1.0 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 40.80 81.60

1 3.0 5211A 2.0 7.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 46.00 127.60

2 3.0 203A 2.4 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 39.60 167.20

2 5.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 209.75

3 5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 47.30 257.05 8.85

3 HEATHFIELD Barbara V. GBR 1959 60F HIGHGATE DC

MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70M HIGHGATE DC

ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70M HIGHGATE DC

1 1.0 5111A 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 37.80 37.80

2 1.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 33.15 70.95

3 3.0 5134D 2.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 53.75 124.70

2 3.0 5211A 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00 163.70

1 5.0 101B 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 29.90 193.60

3 5.0 5313A 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 47.50 241.10 24.80

4 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 50F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

SCHJATVET Cecilie NOR 1966 55F OSLO STUPEKLUBB

SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55M OSLO STUPEKLUBB

2 1.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 28.80 28.80

3 1.0 403B 2.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 58.80 87.60

1 3.0 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 41.00 128.60

2 3.0 401C 1.3 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 26.65 155.25

1 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 32.30 187.55

3 7.5 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 233.75 32.15
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45M SU WIEN

KUGLER Grete AUT 1953 65F SU WIEN

OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65M SU WIEN

2 1.0 5122D 1.9 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.15 35.15

1 1.0 403B 2.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 32.40 67.55

3 3.0 5132D 2.1 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 30.45 98.00

2 3.0 301B 1.9 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 30.40 128.40

3 7.5 5141C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 171.30

1 10.0 105B 2.3 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 51.75 223.05 42.85

6 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

SCHUBEL Eva GER 1960 60F SV GELNHAUSEN

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

2 1.0 201A 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 32.30 32.30

1 1.0 401A 1.8 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 39.60 71.90

3 3.0 5231D 2.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 29.00 100.90

2 3.0 5211A 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 36.00 136.90

1 5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 25.50 162.40

3 7.5 301B 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 28.50 190.90 75.00

7 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50M DE DOLFIJN

BLITS Kirsten NED 1969 50F DE DOLFIJN

TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

2 1.0 201A 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 28.90 28.90

3 1.0 202A 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 32.30 61.20

2 3.0 5111A 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 41.00 102.20

1 3.0 203B 2.2 5.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 29.70 131.90

3 5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 4.0 P 16.15 148.05

1 5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 181.20 84.70

8 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65M SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25F TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

3 1.0 403C 2.2 4.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 27.50 27.50

1 1.0 201A 1.7 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 22.10 49.60

2 3.0 203B 2.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.30 85.90

1 3.0 5211A 2.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.5 22.00 107.90

2 5.0 623B 2.3 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.10 147.00

3 5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.30 179.30 86.60
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Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 9
30 AUG 2022 - 10:00

Men 60-80+ - Men 60-80+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 2 GUNILLA Etsare

JUDGE 3 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 4 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 7 DE BRUIJN Karel

# BORGHI Stefano

1 2775 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 60-64 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
4 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 202C 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5

2 7660 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 60-64 SKSV ARNO

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 631A 10.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0

3 0942 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65-69 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 202C 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5

4 6780 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 65-69 SU WIEN

1 102C 10.0m FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
2 212C 10.0m BACK FLYING SOMERSAULTS 1.8
3 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
5 204C 7.5m BACK 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0

5 4238 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 65-69 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
4 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

6 3258 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 70-74 HIGHGATE DC

1 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 5313A 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1-1/2 TWIST 2.5
4 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 7550 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 70-74 TV MEISENHEIM

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

8 3788 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 70-74 ZPC AMERSFOORT

1 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
2 113B 5.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8

9 1377 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 70-74 HIGHGATE DC

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

10 7960 RUSSO Vincenzo ITA 1947 75-79 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
3 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5

11 7191 KARPAVICIUS Kostas LTU 1943 75-79 SALTO KAUNAS

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 611A 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.8
3 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

12 4087 SPERLING Rolf GER 1940 80-84 BERLINER TSC

1 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
2 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

13 7671 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 80-84 SC DIANA WIEN

1 5111A 7.5m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5211A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
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Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 10
30 AUG 2022 - 10:50

Women 60-80+ - Women 60-80+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 4 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 5 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 6 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 7 DI DONATO  Daniele

# FEDERICI Luciano

1 3102 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 60-64 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
4 631B 7.5m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
5 201A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.9

2 6619 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 60-64 SALTO KAUNAS

1 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
2 201B 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.8
3 301B 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1

3 0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60-64 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 203B 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
3 623B 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
5 631B 7.5m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9

4 5196 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 60-64 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 611A 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1
5 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8

5 1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60-64 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

6 4046 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65-69 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 0808 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 70-74 SOUTHEND DIVING

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

 Event 10
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Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 9
30 AUG 2022 - 11:35

Men 50-59 - Men 50-59

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 FIEDLER Mariana

# DAMIANI Carlo

1 3604 BLITS Bas NED 1971 50-54 DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 202C 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 302C 10.0m REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8

2 5888 BARDOU Guillaume FRA 1968 50-54 RSCM

1 101A 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
3 612C 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6
4 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
5 103C 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.5

3 7646 CORRA' Stefano ITA 1970 50-54 Pol. Mondo Sport ssd - Be

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1
5 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8

4 2243 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 50-54 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

1 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
2 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
3 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
4 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5134D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.5

5 5943 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 50-54 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

6 4352 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50-54 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
3 632C 5.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 5134D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2 TWISTS 2.5
5 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 8015 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50-54 Pol Comunale Riccione

1 101A 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.6
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 201C 7.5m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 301C 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.8

8 0726 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 55-59 PZS

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 600A 5.0m ARMSTAND DIVE 1.5
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 612C 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6

9 4092 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55-59 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 611A 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
5 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

10 4562 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 55-59 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
2 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
3 113B 7.5m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.8
4 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0

11 7403 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 55-59 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

12 7085 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 55-59 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6

13 6604 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 55-59 KSV DUPIN

1 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
2 5311A 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.1
3 5211A 7.5m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

14 8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55-59 TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 301B 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 1.9
3 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

15 0468 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 55-59 Ice Club Como

1 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
4 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

16 7331 STEFANON Francesco ITA 1967 55-59 Pol. Mondo Sport ssd - Be

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 600A 5.0m ARMSTAND DIVE 1.5
3 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 612C 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.6

17 6082 SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965 55-59 RSCM

1 301A 7.5m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2

18 7535 MUSU Marco ITA 1965 55-59 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
5 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6

19 5976 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 55-59 RSCM

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
4 103A 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
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Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 10
30 AUG 2022 - 12:50

Women 50-59 - Women 50-59

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 2 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 3 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 4 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 5 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

# ROSATI Nicolo'

1 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50-54 TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

2 3795 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 50-54 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

3 4239 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 50-54 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
2 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5
4 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

4 4010 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 50-54 USK PRAHA

1 101B 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

5 8266 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 50-54 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1

6 4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50-54 TSV 1880 GERA

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 5177 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50-54 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
2 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
5 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9

8 4378 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 50-54 TSV 1880 GERA

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

9 4416 SEVCIKOVA Miloslava CZE 1966 55-59 USK PRAHA

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
3 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 202A 7.5m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8

10 2432 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 55-59 SKURU IK

1 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
2 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
3 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 5411B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.7
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Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 9
30 AUG 2022 - 13:40

Men 40-49 - Men 40-49

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 GUNILLA Etsare

JUDGE 2 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 3 FIEDLER Mariana

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SCHMID  David

# MICHETTI Carlo

1 8005 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 40-44 Pol Comunale Riccione

1 101B 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 401A 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.7
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 105C 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.2
6 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9

2 3729 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40-44 DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
6 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

3 2426 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
6 105C 5.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

4 1256 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45-49 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
4 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 303C 5.0m REVERSE 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.1

5 7432 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 45-49 SU WIEN

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
3 5132D 10.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
4 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 4370 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45-49 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
4 113B 5.0m FORWARD FLYING 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.9
5 5233D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
6 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
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Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 10
30 AUG 2022 - 14:25

Women 40-49 - Women 40-49

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 5 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 6 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 7 TEDOLI Claudio

# ROSATI Nicolo'

1 2475 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40-44 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
6 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0

2 1255 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40-44 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
3 203B 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.0
5 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
6 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

3 5206 SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 40-44 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 600A 5.0m ARMSTAND DIVE 1.5
5 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
6 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7

4 3580 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 40-44 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 101B 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 611B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 205C 7.5m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.8

5 2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40-44 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 4382 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40-44 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
3 403B 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.4
4 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

7 3523 MUSILOVA Pavla CZE 1976 45-49 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

1 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
2 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
5 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
6 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

8 1883 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45-49 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
3 5223D 5.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.3
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
6 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

9 8016 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 45-49 Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 101B 10.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
3 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
6 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6

10 6826 LONGMUIR Helen GBR 1975 45-49 MANCHESTER AQUATICS CENTRE DIVE

1 101B 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 1.5
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
6 5221D 5.0m BACK SOMERSAULT 1/2 TWIST 1.7

11 3313 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45-49 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 600A 5.0m ARMSTAND DIVE 1.5
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 631C 10.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.7
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
6 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
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Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9
30 AUG 2022 - 10:00

MASTER 80-84 MEN
Men 60-80+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 2 ETSARE;Gunilla

JUDGE 3 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 4 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 5 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 6 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 7 DE BRUIJN Karel

# BORGHI Stefano

1 KUBASTA Ekkehard AUT 1941 SC DIANA WIEN

7.5 5111A 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 38.00 38.00
7.5 5211A 2.0 7.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 40.00 78.00
7.5 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 36.00 114.00

2 SPERLING Rolf GER 1940 BERLINER TSC

5.0 5111A 1.8 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 27.90 27.90
5.0 5211A 1.8 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 3.0 1.0 9.00 36.90
7.5 103B 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 26.40 63.30 50.70

MASTER 75-79 MEN

1 KARPAVICIUS Kostas LTU 1943 SALTO KAUNAS

5.0 101A 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 23.80 23.80
5.0 611A 1.8 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.90 60.70
5.0 5211A 1.8 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 18.00 78.70
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 110.15

2 RUSSO Vincenzo ITA 1947 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

5.0 101C 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 21.60 21.60
5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 25.35 46.95
5.0 101A 1.4 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 19.60 66.55
5.0 401B 1.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 13.50 80.05 30.10

MASTER 70-74 MEN

1 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 ZPC AMERSFOORT

5.0 401A 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 36.90 36.90
5.0 113B 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 33.25 70.15
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 29.75 99.90
7.5 612B 1.8 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 47.70 147.60

2 ROWE Dennis GBR 1948 HIGHGATE DC

7.5 5132D 2.1 5.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 36.75 36.75
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 40.70 77.45
5.0 5313A 2.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 41.25 118.70
7.5 5233D 2.4 3.0 1.5 2.0 4.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 21.60 140.30 7.30

3 MCNALLY Jim GBR 1952 HIGHGATE DC

5.0 101A 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 23.10 23.10
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 24.75 47.85
5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 36.55 84.40
5.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 35.10 119.50 28.10
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 RUHL Alexander GER 1952 TV MEISENHEIM

5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 26.35 26.35
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 28.80 55.15
5.0 202A 1.7 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 25.50 80.65
5.0 401A 1.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 25.20 105.85 41.75

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1 OLAVE LOPEZ Luis Mario AUT 1957 SU WIEN

10.0 102C 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 36.00 36.00
10.0 212C 1.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 35.10 71.10

7.5 5231D 2.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 113.10
7.5 5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 37.80 150.90
7.5 204C 2.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 40.00 190.90

2 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

5.0 101C 1.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 18.00 18.00
5.0 401C 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 25.90 43.90
5.0 201A 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.90 72.80
5.0 5211A 1.8 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 20.70 93.50
5.0 202C 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 21.75 115.25 75.65

3 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

5.0 101C 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 19.20 19.20
5.0 103C 1.6 1.5 1.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 12.00 31.20
5.0 612C 1.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 5.0 16.50 47.70
5.0 401C 1.4 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 5.0 15.40 63.10
5.0 5211A 1.8 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.5 14.40 77.50 113.40

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1 LONGIN Arno CRO 1958 SKSV ARNO

5.0 101A 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 26.60 26.60
5.0 401A 1.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 67.10
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 30.60 97.70
5.0 403C 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 5.0 24.20 121.90

10.0 631A 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 51.00 172.90

2 RONNDAHL Brynolf SWE 1959 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

5.0 101C 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 22.80 22.80
5.0 103C 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 26.40 49.20
5.0 612C 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 22.50 71.70
5.0 401C 1.4 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 23.10 94.80
5.0 202C 1.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 119.55 53.35
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Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10
30 AUG 2022 - 10:50

MASTER 70-74 WOMEN
Women 60-80+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 3 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 4 SAGGION Orlando

JUDGE 5 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 6 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 7 DI DONATO  Daniele

# FEDERICI Luciano

1 CLUSKEY Jenni GBR 1950 SOUTHEND DIVING

5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 29.25 29.25
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 30.75 60.00
5.0 201A 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 33.15 93.15
5.0 5111A 1.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 36.90 130.05

MASTER 65-69 WOMEN

1 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 25.90 25.90
5.0 103C 1.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 26.40 52.30
5.0 401A 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 24.30 76.60
5.0 201A 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 22.95 99.55
7.5 403C 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 29.45 129.00

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

1 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 44.10 44.10
5.0 203B 2.3 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 36.80 80.90
5.0 623B 2.3 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 48.30 129.20
5.0 5132D 2.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 46.20 175.40
7.5 631B 1.9 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 42.75 218.15

2 CRUZ LESBROS Martha FRA 1962 OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 44.00 79.70
7.5 611A 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 40.00 119.70
7.5 631B 1.9 9.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 50.35 170.05
7.5 201A 1.9 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 38.95 209.00 9.15

3 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 101B 1.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 29.25 29.25
5.0 401B 1.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 35.25 64.50
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 97.65
5.0 201A 1.7 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 40.80 138.45
5.0 5211A 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 36.90 175.35 42.80

4 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 27.75 60.90
5.0 611A 1.8 7.0 9.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 41.40 102.30
5.0 622A 2.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 31.50 133.80
7.5 612B 1.8 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 29.70 163.50 54.65
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 GIRDAUSKIENE Asta LTU 1960 SALTO KAUNAS

7.5 611A 2.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.00 44.00
7.5 201B 1.8 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 27.00 71.00
7.5 301B 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 27.55 98.55
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 29.75 128.30
7.5 5132D 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 6.0 3.5 3.5 24.15 152.45 65.70
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Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9
30 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 55-59 MEN
Men 50-59

REFEREE RAGNI Cesare

PANEL

JUDGE 1 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FIEDLER Mariana

JUDGE 4 SCHMID  David

JUDGE 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia

JUDGE 6 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 7 MICHETTI Carlo

# DAMIANI Carlo

1 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 RSCM

5.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 33.75 33.75
5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 49.50 83.25
7.5 5231D 2.0 7.0 5.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00 125.25
7.5 103A 1.9 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 48.45 173.70
7.5 5132D 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 43.05 216.75

2 SERMUKSNIS Rokas NOR 1967 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

7.5 612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 P 27.90 27.90
7.5 403B 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.00 69.90
7.5 113B 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 37.80 107.70
7.5 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 154.95
7.5 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.00 201.95 14.80

3 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
7.5 611A 2.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 44.00 79.70
7.5 612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 37.80 117.50
7.5 403C 1.9 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 39.90 157.40
7.5 105C 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 40.70 198.10 18.65

4 BAJAMIC Vedran CRO 1967 KSV DUPIN

7.5 612B 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 40.50 40.50
7.5 5311A 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 50.40 90.90
7.5 5211A 2.0 1.5 1.5 3.5 3.0 2.0 2.0 1.5 11.00 101.90
5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 38.25 140.15
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 48.40 188.55 28.20

5 SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965 RSCM

7.5 301A 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 41.00 41.00
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 75.85
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 41.80 117.65
7.5 5231D 2.0 3.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.00 144.65
7.5 105C 2.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 186.45 30.30

6 MUSU Marco ITA 1965 Fondazione M.Bentegodi

5.0 101A 1.4 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.10 23.10
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 33.15 56.25
5.0 201A 1.7 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 21.25 77.50
5.0 401A 1.8 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 109.90
5.0 301C 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 32.80 142.70 74.05
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LEOPARDI Massimo ITA 1963 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 35.70
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 28.80 64.50
5.0 401B 1.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 19.50 84.00
5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.90 112.90
5.0 5231D 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 29.40 142.30 74.45

8 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

7.5 103B 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 25.60 25.60
7.5 301B 1.9 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 34.20 59.80
5.0 401C 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 26.60 86.40
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.50 117.90
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 23.40 141.30 75.45

9 TROMBETTA Angelo ITA 1967 Ice Club Como

5.0 401C 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20
5.0 103C 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 30.40 55.60
5.0 201C 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 80.35
5.0 301C 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 28.00 108.35
5.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 32.40 140.75 76.00

10 STEFANON Francesco ITA 1967 Pol. Mondo Sport ssd - Be

5.0 101A 1.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 23.10 23.10
5.0 600A 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 24.75 47.85
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 32.40 80.25
5.0 401C 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.30 107.55
7.5 612C 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 28.00 135.55 81.20

11 HELIS Ladislav CZE 1964 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
5.0 401C 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 25.20 52.50
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.70 88.20
5.0 403C 2.2 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 12.10 100.30
5.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 31.20 131.50 85.25

12 KEPIC Egon SLO 1967 PZS

5.0 101A 1.4 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 21.00 21.00
5.0 600A 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 23.25 44.25
5.0 103B 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 29.75 74.00
5.0 401B 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 24.00 98.00
7.5 612C 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 21.60 119.60 97.15

MASTER 50-54 MEN

1 STROMBECK Olle SWE 1969 SIMKLUBBEN POSEIDON

7.5 5231D 2.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.00 51.00
7.5 5233D 2.4 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 66.00 117.00
7.5 105C 2.2 8.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 58.30 175.30
7.5 5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 52.50 227.80
7.5 5134D 2.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 62.50 290.30

2 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

7.5 103B 1.6 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 43.20 43.20
7.5 5231D 2.0 10 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 56.00 99.20
5.0 632C 1.9 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 51.30 150.50
7.5 5134D 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.00 195.50
7.5 105B 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 51.60 247.10 43.20

3 CORRA' Stefano ITA 1970 Pol. Mondo Sport ssd - Be

5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 32.30
7.5 105C 2.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 50.60 82.90
5.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 36.00 118.90
5.0 622A 2.1 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 56.70 175.60
7.5 612B 1.8 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 46.80 222.40 67.90

4 BLITS Bas NED 1971 DE DOLFIJN

5.0 101B 1.3 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 29.90 29.90
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 35.70 65.60
5.0 202C 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.25 97.85
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 31.50 129.35

10.0 302C 1.8 3.5 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 33.30 162.65 127.65
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

7.5 101A 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 31.20
7.5 103B 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 28.80 60.00
7.5 403C 1.9 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 27.55 87.55
7.5 201C 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 33.15 120.70
7.5 301C 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 34.20 154.90 135.40

6 BARDOU Guillaume FRA 1968 RSCM

7.5 101A 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.00 32.00
5.0 201A 1.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 26.35 58.35
7.5 612C 1.6 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 24.80 83.15
7.5 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.05 120.20
7.5 103C 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 24.75 144.95 145.35

7 RODONO' Fabrizio Niccolo ITA 1968 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

5.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 25.35 25.35
5.0 203C 2.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 31.00 56.35
7.5 612B 1.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 29.70 86.05
7.5 103B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.20 117.25
7.5 105C 2.2 3.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 22.00 139.25 151.05
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Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10
30 AUG 2022 - 12:50

MASTER 55-59 WOMEN
Women 50-59

REFEREE DI DONATO  Daniele

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 2 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 3 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 4 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 5 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

# ROSATI Nicolo'

1 SEVCIKOVA Miloslava CZE 1966 USK PRAHA

5.0 101A 1.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.5 33.60 33.60
5.0 5111A 1.8 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 69.60
5.0 5211A 1.8 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 23.40 93.00
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 28.50 121.50
7.5 202A 1.8 6.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 42.30 163.80

2 ABU NIJMEH Tatiana SWE 1965 SKURU IK

5.0 201A 1.7 2.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 15.30 15.30
5.0 101A 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 27.30 42.60
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 21.60 64.20
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 24.75 88.95
5.0 5411B 1.7 2.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 0.5 19.55 108.50 55.30

MASTER 50-54 WOMEN

1 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

5.0 101B 1.3 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 33.15 33.15
5.0 401B 1.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 42.75 75.90
5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 35.20 111.10
5.0 5211A 1.8 8.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 42.30 153.40
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 41.65 195.05

2 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 USK PRAHA

7.5 101B 1.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 36.00 36.00
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 28.50 64.50
7.5 612B 1.8 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 39.60 104.10
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 37.40 141.50
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 47.30 188.80 6.25

3 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 36.55 36.55
5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 33.60 70.15
5.0 401A 1.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 43.20 113.35
5.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 29.70 143.05
5.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 38.70 181.75 13.30

4 NOERUP Kim Toril Refshau NOR 1972 OSLO STUPEKLUBB

5.0 101B 1.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 30.55 30.55
5.0 401B 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 36.00 66.55
5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 32.00 98.55
5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 136.80
7.5 403B 2.1 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 31.50 168.30 26.75
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

5 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 201B 1.6 6.0 4.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 28.00 28.00
5.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.30 61.30
5.0 301B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 28.05 89.35
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 34.00 123.35
7.5 403C 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 37.05 160.40 34.65

6 TER WEE-SCHILDER Carina NED 1971 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

5.0 101B 1.3 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 26.00 26.00
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 35.70 61.70
5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.5 31.45 93.15
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 120.15
5.0 202A 1.7 5.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 39.10 159.25 35.80

7 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

5.0 101C 1.2 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 20.40 20.40
5.0 103C 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 27.20 47.60
5.0 612C 1.5 3.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 21.00 68.60
5.0 401C 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 18.20 86.80
5.0 5211A 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 86.80 108.25
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9
30 AUG 2022 - 13:40

MASTER 45-49 MEN
Men 40-49

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 ETSARE;Gunilla

JUDGE 2 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 3 FIEDLER Mariana

JUDGE 4 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 5 FEDERICI Luciano

JUDGE 6 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SCHMID  David

# MICHETTI Carlo

1 BETANCOURT MUNOZ Henry A AUT 1976 SU WIEN

5.0 103B 1.7 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 43.35 43.35
10.0 403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 45.00 88.35
10.0 5132D 2.1 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 51.45 139.80

7.5 5231D 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00 187.80
7.5 5233D 2.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 54.00 241.80

10.0 105B 2.3 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 284.35

2 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 39.20 39.20
5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 39.10 78.30
5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 48.30 126.60
5.0 113B 1.9 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 46.55 173.15
5.0 5233D 2.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 61.25 234.40
7.5 403B 2.1 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 44.10 278.50 5.85

3 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 36.00 36.00
7.5 103B 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 37.60 73.60
7.5 403B 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 49.35 122.95
5.0 301B 1.7 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 39.95 162.90
5.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.25 210.15
5.0 303C 2.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.45 261.60 22.75

4 VAN VEEN Richard NED 1976 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 37.40 37.40
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 33.75 71.15
5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 101.75
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 45.10 146.85
5.0 5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 35.20 182.05
5.0 105C 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 48.00 230.05 54.30

MASTER 40-44 MEN

1 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 Pol Comunale Riccione

7.5 101B 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 35.25 35.25
7.5 401A 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 34.85 70.10
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 34.00 104.10
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 41.80 145.90
7.5 105C 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 47.30 193.20

10.0 612B 1.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 38.95 232.15
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TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 27.30 27.30
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 31.45 58.75
5.0 201C 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 28.50 87.25
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 32.25 119.50
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 42.90 162.40
5.0 612B 1.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 28.05 190.45 41.70
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Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10
30 AUG 2022 - 14:25

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN
Women 40-49

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 5 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 6 DI DONATO  Daniele

JUDGE 7 TEDOLI Claudio

# ROSATI Nicolo'

1 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 600A 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 25.50 25.50
5.0 103B 1.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 40.80 66.30
5.0 202A 1.7 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 99.45

10.0 631C 1.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 35.70 135.15
5.0 403C 2.2 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 50.60 185.75
7.5 612B 1.8 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 37.80 223.55

2 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 35.70 35.70
5.0 612B 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 27.20 62.90
5.0 5223D 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 107.75
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 30.00 137.75
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.10 171.85
5.0 5231D 2.1 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 25.20 197.05 26.50

3 MUSILOVA Pavla CZE 1976 VSK UNIVERZITA BRNO

5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 37.40 37.40
7.5 612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 37.80 75.20
5.0 201B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 28.80 104.00
5.0 5211A 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 139.10
5.0 401C 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 25.20 164.30
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 32.30 196.60 26.95

4 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 Pol Comunale Riccione

7.5 401B 1.4 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 21.00 21.00
10.0 101B 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 27.75 48.75
10.0 612B 1.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.20 82.95

7.5 103B 1.6 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 28.80 111.75
5.0 301B 1.7 5.5 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 28.90 140.65
5.0 201B 1.6 4.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.00 164.65 58.90

5 LONGMUIR Helen GBR 1975 MANCHESTER AQUATICS CENTRE DIVE

7.5 101B 1.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 27.75 27.75
5.0 201B 1.6 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 2.5 4.5 19.20 46.95
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 24.75 71.70
5.0 103C 1.6 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 20.00 91.70
5.0 202A 1.7 5.5 4.5 4.5 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.5 26.35 118.05
5.0 5221D 1.7 4.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 17.85 135.90 87.65
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

1 PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

5.0 401B 1.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 35.25 35.25
5.0 301B 1.7 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 33.15 68.40
5.0 203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 48.30 116.70
7.5 5231D 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00 161.70
7.5 103B 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 37.60 199.30
7.5 5233D 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 52.80 252.10

2 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 101B 1.3 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 31.85 31.85
5.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 36.75 68.60
5.0 201B 1.6 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 10 8.5 44.00 112.60
5.0 301B 1.7 9.0 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 45.90 158.50
5.0 103B 1.7 10 9.0 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 44.20 202.70
5.0 5231D 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 236.30 15.80

3 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 33.15 33.15
5.0 612B 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 39.10 72.25
5.0 403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 39.60 111.85
5.0 622A 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 42.00 153.85
5.0 5231D 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.70 189.55
5.0 5111A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 31.50 221.05 31.05

4 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 8.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 38.25 38.25
5.0 201B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 32.00 70.25
5.0 301B 1.7 1.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 23.80 94.05
5.0 401B 1.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 36.00 130.05
5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 48.40 178.45
5.0 203C 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 32.00 210.45 41.65

5 SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 31.50 31.50
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.10 76.60
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 32.30 108.90
5.0 600A 1.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 32.25 141.15
5.0 612B 1.7 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 30.60 171.75
5.0 301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 34.85 206.60 45.50

6 SWAGER Astrid NED 1981 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

7.5 101B 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 23.25 23.25
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 30.60 53.85
5.0 612B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 87.00
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 125.50
5.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 44.10 169.60
7.5 105C 2.2 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 23.10 192.70 59.40
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Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 10
31 AUG 2022 - 10:00

Women 25-39 - Women 25-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

# FEDERICI Luciano

1 7264 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 25-29 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7

2 5748 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 25-29 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
5 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

3 2580 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 25-29 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

4 3390 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 25-29 POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 10.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 612B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.9
3 631C 10.0m ARMSTAND REVERSE 1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.7
4 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
5 614B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
6 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0

5 6854 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 25-29 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
6 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 5749 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 30-34 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
4 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
5 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

7 2670 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30-34 Ice Club Como

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
6 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1

8 23519 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35-39 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
2 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
5 5132D 5.0m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.2
6 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1

9 3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35-39 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
4 5132D 7.5m FWD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1 TWIST 2.1
5 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
6 5233D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4

10 8276 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 35-39 USK PRAHA

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 612B 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
5 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
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Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 9
31 AUG 2022 - 10:50

Men 25-39 - Men 25-39

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 2 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 5 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

# DI DONATO  Daniele

1 2671 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25-29 Ice Club Como

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.3
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.5
5 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
6 622A 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.1

2 3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25-29 DE DOLFIJN

1 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
2 403B 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.4
3 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
5 5251B 10.0m BACK 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.6
6 614B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

3 6165 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 30-34 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
2 405C 10.0m INWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.5
3 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
4 614B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
5 5233D 10.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.4
6 5242B 10.0m BACK 2 SOMERSAULT 1 TWIST 2.8

4 2353 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 30-34 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

1 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
5 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
6 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

5 4610 ALT Stephan GER 1990 30-34 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

1 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST 2.1
2 5233D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERS. 1-1/2 TWISTS 2.5
3 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
4 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
5 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3
6 614B 10.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

6 7016 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 30-34 SALTO KAUNAS

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.4
2 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
3 401A 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.8
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
5 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
6 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.5

7 6659 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 35-39 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

1 612B 7.5m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT 1.8
2 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 1.4
3 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
4 203C 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
5 622B 5.0m ARMSTAND BACK SOMERSAULT 2.0
6 105C 5.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

8 5291 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 35-39 PARIS AQUATIQUE

1 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5
2 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6
3 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 1.2
4 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
5 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 1.4
6 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
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Synchro Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 11
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

Women 100+ - Women 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 4378 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 50F TSV 1880 GERA

4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

2 5177 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50F POLISEN SIMHOPP

3313 ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 45F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9

3 1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1883 VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 45F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

4 4046 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 65F POLISEN SIMHOPP

4382 SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 40F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9

5 5196 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 60F POLISEN SIMHOPP

5206 SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 40F POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 202A 5.0m BACK 1 SOMERSAULT 1.7
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Synchro Platform Women
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 11
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

Women 50-99 - Women 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

1255 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40F SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7

2 8276 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 35F USK PRAHA

4010 JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 50F USK PRAHA

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

3 2006 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 35F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

2475 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6

4 3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

5 5748 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 25F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5749 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 30F MR Sport F.lli Marconi

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

6 7264 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 25F Buonconsiglio Nuoto

2670 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

3548 KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 25F TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6

 Event 11
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Synchro Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 12
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

Men 100+ - Men 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 5976 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 55M RSCM

6082 SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965 55M RSCM

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103A 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 5231D 7.5m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.0

2 1256 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45M SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5111A 5.0m FWD DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

 Event 12

 Data processing and Timing by Microplus - www.microplustiming.com Page 1



Synchro Platform Men
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 12
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

Men 50-99 - Men 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 3729 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40M DE DOLFIJN

3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

2 4352 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

4370 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
3 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1
4 105B 7.5m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.4

3 8015 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

8005 FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 40M Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101A 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 201C 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.5

4 4610 ALT Stephan GER 1990 30M SSV FREIBURG E.V.

6165 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 30M SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 103B 10.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.0
3 403B 10.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.0
4 105B 10.0m FORWARD 2-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 2.3

 Event 12
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Synchro Platform Mixed
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 13
31 AUG 2022 - 12:40

Mixed 100+ - Mixed 100+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio # MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 DE BRUIJN Karel SYNCRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

TECHNICAL 2 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

TECHNICAL 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCRO 3 DAMIANI Carlo 

TECHNICAL 4 RAGNI Cesare SYNCRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCRO 5 SCHMID  David 

# TEDOLI Claudio #  

1 4238 BOBO' Mauro ITA 1956 65M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

4239 LOIACONO Maria Angela ITA 1971 50F Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103C 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 612C 5.0m ARMSTAND FORWARD 1 SOMERSAULT1.5

2 0942 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 65M SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

0939 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 60F SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

1 101C 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

3 3788 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 70M ZPC AMERSFOORT

1855 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 60F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

4 4673 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 50F TSV 1880 GERA

4352 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 50M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 1.6
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

5 6890 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 50F TPSK 1925 KOLN

8196 WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 55M TPSK 1925 KOLN

1 101A 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401C 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5211A 5.0m BACK DIVE 1/2 TWIST 1.8

6 5177 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 50F POLISEN SIMHOPP

4092 LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 55M POLISEN SIMHOPP

1 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 1.9
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

 Event 13
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Synchro Platform Mixed
Start List

ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

Event 13
31 AUG 2022 - 12:40

Mixed 50-99 - Mixed 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio # MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 DE BRUIJN Karel SYNCRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

TECHNICAL 2 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

TECHNICAL 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCRO 3 DAMIANI Carlo 

TECHNICAL 4 RAGNI Cesare SYNCRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCRO 5 SCHMID  David 

# TEDOLI Claudio #  

1 2475 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 40F JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

3729 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 40M DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

2 8015 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 50M Pol Comunale Riccione

8016 CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 45F Pol Comunale Riccione

1 401B 7.5m INWARD DIVE 2.0
2 101B 7.5m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6
4 301C 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.6

3 3261 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 35F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5439 ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 40M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403B 7.5m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.1
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

4 2671 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 25M Ice Club Como

2670 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 30F Ice Club Como

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2

5 1256 LAXA Robert GER 1974 45M SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1255 PACH Manuela GER 1979 40F SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 1.7
4 103B 7.5m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.6

6 4510 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 30F Canottieri Milano

4684 NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 50M Circolo Canottieri Aniene

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7

 Event 13
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ORD CODE SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

DIVE h DESCR DD

7 23519 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 35F INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

3551 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 25M DE DOLFIJN

1 101B 5.0m FORWARD DIVE 2.0
2 401B 5.0m INWARD DIVE 2.0
3 403C 5.0m INWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULT 2.2
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

8 2051 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 40F DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

4370 GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 45M DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

1 201B 5.0m BACK DIVE 2.0
2 301B 5.0m REVERSE DIVE 2.0
3 103B 5.0m FORWARD 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1.7
4 5231D 5.0m BACK 1-1/2 SOMERSAULTS 1/2 TWIST2.1

 Event 13
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Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 10
31 AUG 2022 - 10:00

MASTER 35-39 WOMEN
Women 25-39

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena

PANEL

JUDGE 1 CLUSKEY Jenni

JUDGE 2 ROSATI Nicolo'

JUDGE 3 FRANSEN Lucie

JUDGE 4 ITALIANI Piero

JUDGE 5 CALDERARA Gianclaudio

JUDGE 6 TEDOLI Claudio

JUDGE 7 PASCUTTINI Mattia

# FEDERICI Luciano

1 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 401A 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 35.10
5.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 38.25 73.35
7.5 403B 2.1 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 123.75
7.5 5132D 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 34.65 158.40
5.0 5231D 2.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 52.50 210.90
7.5 5233D 2.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 61.20 272.10

2 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 31.50 31.50
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 46.20 77.70
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 35.70 113.40
5.0 301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 33.15 146.55
5.0 5132D 2.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 34.10 180.65
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 226.85 45.25

3 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 USK PRAHA

5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 27.30 27.30
5.0 401B 1.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 33.75 61.05
5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 34.40 95.45
5.0 612B 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 31.45 126.90
5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 28.90 155.80
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 37.40 193.20 78.90

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

1 RIVA Mara ITA 1992 Ice Club Como

5.0 101B 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 24.70 24.70
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 32.30 57.00
7.5 612B 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 35.10 92.10
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 27.00 119.10
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.90 162.00
5.0 622A 2.1 5.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 43.05 205.05

2 SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5.0 101B 1.3 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 20.15 20.15
5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 28.05 48.20
5.0 201C 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 30.75 78.95
5.0 301C 1.6 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 24.80 103.75
5.0 401B 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 30.00 133.75
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 44.00 177.75 27.30

 Event 10
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1 OLLEN Pauline SWE 1997 POLISEN SIMHOPP

10.0 401B 1.4 8.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 30.10 30.10
10.0 612B 1.9 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 39.90 70.00
10.0 631C 1.7 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.5 39.95 109.95
10.0 105B 2.3 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 48.30 158.25
10.0 614B 2.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 205.05
10.0 403B 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 25.00 230.05

2 MERCKENS Anouk NED 1996 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 35.70 35.70
5.0 401B 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 27.00 62.70
5.0 612B 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 33.15 95.85
5.0 5132D 2.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 5.5 7.5 44.00 139.85
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 43.05 182.90
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 39.60 222.50 7.55

3 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5.0 101B 1.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 27.95 27.95
5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 32.30 60.25
5.0 401B 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 36.00 96.25
5.0 612B 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 6.0 5.5 18.70 114.95
5.0 202A 1.7 4.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 30.60 145.55
5.0 403C 2.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 48.40 193.95 36.10

4 VALENTE Valeria ITA 1995 Asd Carlo Dibiasi

5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 30.55 30.55
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 34.00 64.55
5.0 401B 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 28.50 93.05
5.0 5231D 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 38.85 131.90
5.0 612B 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 33.15 165.05
5.0 201B 1.6 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 24.80 189.85 40.20

5 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

5.0 101B 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 27.30 27.30
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 33.15 60.45
5.0 401B 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 30.75 91.20
5.0 201A 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 27.20 118.40
5.0 5211A 1.8 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 35.10 153.50
5.0 612B 1.7 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 27.20 180.70 49.35

 Event 10
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Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 9
31 AUG 2022 - 10:50

MASTER 35-39 MEN
Men 25-39

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio

PANEL

JUDGE 1 DE BRUIJN Karel

JUDGE 2 RAGNI Cesare

JUDGE 3 CALDERARA Gianluca

JUDGE 4 DAMIANI Carlo

JUDGE 5 BORGHI Stefano

JUDGE 6 MICHETTI Carlo

JUDGE 7 SAGGION Orlando

# DI DONATO  Daniele

1 TINO Andrea DEN 1987 LYNGBY UDSPRINGS KLUB AF 2002

7.5 612B 1.8 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 40.50
7.5 401B 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 30.10 70.60
7.5 403B 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 29.40 100.00
5.0 203C 2.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.00 139.00
5.0 622B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 44.00 183.00
5.0 105C 2.4 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 1.0 16.80 199.80

2 JEDRAOUI Mehdi FRA 1984 PARIS AQUATIQUE

5.0 201C 1.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 31.50 31.50
5.0 301C 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 29.60 61.10
5.0 101C 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 25.20 86.30
5.0 103C 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 31.20 117.50
5.0 401C 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 29.40 146.90
5.0 403C 2.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 52.80 199.70 0.10

MASTER 30-34 MEN

1 KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

10.0 403B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 51.00 51.00
10.0 405C 2.5 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 36.25 87.25
10.0 105B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 48.30 135.55
10.0 614B 2.4 7.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 48.00 183.55
10.0 5233D 2.4 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 7.5 58.80 242.35
10.0 5242B 2.8 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 75.60 317.95

2 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

5.0 5231D 2.1 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 46.20
5.0 5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 43.75 89.95
7.5 612B 1.8 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 44.10 134.05

10.0 403B 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 36.00 170.05
10.0 105B 2.3 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.05 224.10
10.0 614B 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 270.90 47.05

3 BECHER Sebastian GER 1989 SB DELPHIN 03 AUGSBURG

7.5 401B 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 29.40 29.40
7.5 103B 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 37.60 67.00
7.5 612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 35.10 102.10
5.0 201B 1.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 38.40 140.50
5.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.10 179.60
5.0 5211A 1.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 41.40 221.00 96.95
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT

TEAM DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

4 OKSAS Marius LTU 1990 SALTO KAUNAS

5.0 101A 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 25.20 25.20
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 32.30 57.50
5.0 401A 1.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 37.80 95.30
5.0 403C 2.2 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 33.00 128.30
5.0 5211A 1.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 128.30
5.0 612C 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 28.50 156.80 161.15

MASTER 25-29 MEN

1 POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

10.0 103B 1.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 38.40 38.40
5.0 403B 2.4 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 60.00 98.40

10.0 105B 2.3 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 62.10 160.50
5.0 5231D 2.1 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 56.70 217.20

10.0 5251B 2.6 9.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 66.30 283.50
10.0 614B 2.4 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 9.0 68.40 351.90

2 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

5.0 101B 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 31.20 31.20
5.0 103B 1.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 40.80 72.00
7.5 612B 1.8 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 37.80 109.80
5.0 401B 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 27.00 136.80
5.0 403C 2.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 42.90 179.70
5.0 622A 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 48.30 228.00 123.90
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Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 11
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 100+ WOMEN
Women 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN DER WYCK Anouk NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 101B 2.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 35.40 35.40
5.0 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 45.60 81.00
5.0 201A 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 32.13 113.13
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 38.76 151.89

2 NAENFELDT Annika SWE 1956 POLISEN SIMHOPP

SUNNANBO Karin SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 101A 2.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 40.80 40.80
5.0 401C 2.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 79.80
5.0 103C 1.6 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 33.60 113.40
7.5 403C 1.9 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 37.05 150.45 1.44

3 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

ISOZ Sofia SWE 1974 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 40.80 40.80
5.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.80 81.60
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.15 114.75
7.5 403C 1.9 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 34.20 148.95 2.94

4 OERTEL Jana GER 1968 TSV 1880 GERA

SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

5.0 101B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 39.60 39.60
5.0 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 4.5 4.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.00 78.60
5.0 201B 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 31.68 110.28
5.0 5211A 1.8 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 34.56 144.84 7.05

5 GORANSSON Helena SWE 1960 POLISEN SIMHOPP

SIGDELL Johanna SWE 1982 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 101A 2.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
5.0 401B 2.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 43.20 86.40
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 26.52 112.92
5.0 202A 1.7 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 20.91 133.83 18.06
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Synchro Platform Women
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 11
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN
Women 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 48.60 48.60
5.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 98.40
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 36.72 135.12
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 42.84 177.96

2 AMATO Gaia ITA 1995 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

SILLENI Aurora ITA 1992 MR Sport F.lli Marconi

5.0 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 48.00 48.00
5.0 101B 2.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 42.00 90.00
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 31.62 121.62
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.22 165.84 12.12

3 DEPEDER Lorenza ITA 1997 Buonconsiglio Nuoto

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 Ice Club Como

5.0 101B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 7.0 8.0 44.40 90.60
5.0 103B 1.7 3.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 27.03 117.63
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 35.10 152.73 25.23

4 BERENDSEN Miranda NED 1986 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 9.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
5.0 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 40.80 87.60
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 34.68 122.28
5.0 301C 1.6 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 30.24 152.52 25.44

5 HAPPKE Kerstin GER 1969 TPSK 1925 KOLN

PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

5.0 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 10 8.0 8.5 8.0 46.80 46.80
5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 39.60 86.40
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 33.66 120.06
5.0 301B 1.7 6.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 30.60 150.66 27.30

6 NOVOTNA Tereza CZE 1983 USK PRAHA

JORDANOVA Zora CZE 1972 USK PRAHA

5.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 46.20 46.20
5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 39.60 85.80
5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 4.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 32.64 118.44
5.0 403C 2.2 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 31.68 150.12 27.84
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

KOVACS Bianka HUN 1996 TORONYMAGAS MUUGRO SE

5.0 101B 2.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 43.20 43.20
5.0 401B 2.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 34.80 78.00
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 35.70 113.70
5.0 201B 1.6 2.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 21.60 135.30 42.66
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Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 100+ MEN
Men 100+

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 AMAND Marc FRA 1967 RSCM

SIMORRE Didier FRA 1965 RSCM

5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 43.80 43.80
7.5 103A 2.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 44.40 88.20
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 41.58 129.78
7.5 5231D 2.0 5.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 25.20 154.98

2 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

WEUTHEN Hans Jurgen GER 1967 TPSK 1925 KOLN

5.0 101A 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 37.80 37.80
5.0 401C 2.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 42.00 79.80
5.0 5111A 1.8 4.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.5 2.0 4.5 4.0 22.14 101.94
7.5 103B 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 29.76 131.70 23.28
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Synchro Platform Men
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 12
31 AUG 2022 - 11:35

MASTER 50-99 MEN
Men 50-99

REFEREE MARAGLIOTTI Elena # POLAZZO Valerio 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 1 MC NALLY Jim 

TECHNICAL 2 ROSATI Nicolo' SYNCRO 2 ZANDANEL Gustavo 

TECHNICAL 3 FEDERICI Luciano SYNCRO 3 SCHMID  David 

TECHNICAL 4 CALDERARA Gianluca SYNCRO 4 ITALIANI Piero 

 SYNCRO 5 PASCUTTINI Mattia 

# SAGGION Orlando #  

1 SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 101B 2.0 9.0 10 9.5 10 9.0 9.5 10 9.5 9.5 57.60 57.60
5.0 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 53.40 111.00
5.0 5231D 2.1 9.0 9.5 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 51.66 162.66
7.5 105B 2.4 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 54.72 217.38

2 OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

5.0 101B 2.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 45.60 45.60
5.0 401B 2.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00 93.60
5.0 103B 1.7 8.5 8.5 5.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 39.78 133.38
5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 9.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.52 180.90 36.48

3 ALT Stephan GER 1990 SSV FREIBURG E.V.

KRAPP Stefan GER 1989 SV HEILBRONN 98 E.V.

5.0 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 45.60
10.0 103B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 39.60 85.20
10.0 403B 2.0 8.0 7.5 5.0 5.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 29.40 114.60
10.0 105B 2.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 46.23 160.83 56.55

4 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

FACCHINI Marco ITA 1979 Pol Comunale Riccione

7.5 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 40.20 40.20
7.5 101A 2.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 45.60 85.80
7.5 103B 1.6 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 32.16 117.96
5.0 201C 1.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 31.05 149.01 68.37
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Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 13
31 AUG 2022 - 12:40

MASTER 100+ MIXED
Mixed 100+

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio # MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 DE BRUIJN Karel SYNCRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

TECHNICAL 2 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

TECHNICAL 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCRO 3 DAMIANI Carlo 

TECHNICAL 4 RAGNI Cesare SYNCRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCRO 5 SCHMID  David 

# TEDOLI Claudio #  

1 SCHRODER Bernadett GER 1970 TSV 1880 GERA

SEIBT Erik GER 1972 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 101B 2.0 8.5 8.5 10 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 54.00 54.00
5.0 401B 2.0 8.0 7.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.80 106.80
5.0 201B 1.6 8.0 7.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 40.80 147.60
5.0 103B 1.7 8.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 37.74 185.34

2 BASHTBAVI Yadollah NED 1949 ZPC AMERSFOORT

VAN DER MEER Yvonne NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

5.0 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 44.40 44.40
5.0 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 42.00 86.40
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 34.56 120.96
5.0 103B 1.7 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 33.15 154.11 31.23

3 FIEDLER Frederic HUN 1953 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

FIEDLER Mariana HUN 1959 SZOLNOK HONVED S.E

5.0 101C 2.0 6.5 6.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 39.00 39.00
5.0 401C 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.5 37.80 76.80
5.0 201A 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 36.21 113.01
5.0 5211A 1.8 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 34.02 147.03 38.31

3 ETSARE Lena SWE 1968 POLISEN SIMHOPP

LOVGREN Per SWE 1964 POLISEN SIMHOPP

5.0 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.20 43.20
5.0 101B 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 37.80 81.00
7.5 403C 1.9 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 31.35 112.35
5.0 103B 1.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 34.68 147.03 38.31
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Synchro Platform Mixed
Results

POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Event 13
31 AUG 2022 - 12:40

MASTER 50-99 MIXED
Mixed 50-99

REFEREE POLAZZO Valerio # MARAGLIOTTI Elena 

PANEL  

TECHNICAL 1 DE BRUIJN Karel SYNCRO 1 DI DONATO  Daniele 

TECHNICAL 2 FRANSEN Lucie SYNCRO 2 CALDERARA Gianclaudio 

TECHNICAL 3 CLUSKEY Jenni SYNCRO 3 DAMIANI Carlo 

TECHNICAL 4 RAGNI Cesare SYNCRO 4 BORGHI Stefano 

 SYNCRO 5 SCHMID  David 

# TEDOLI Claudio #  

1 MUIJZERS Anke NED 1985 INDOOR CLIFF DIVING

POLIZZI Luca NED 1996 DE DOLFIJN

5.0 101B 2.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 55.20 55.20
5.0 401B 2.0 8.5 8.0 10 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 54.00 109.20
5.0 403C 2.2 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 10 8.5 8.0 9.0 57.42 166.62
5.0 5231D 2.1 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.5 8.5 8.5 52.29 218.91

2 HARTMANN Maria GER 1984 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

ALBRECHT Markus GER 1979 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 50.40 50.40
5.0 401B 2.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 49.20 99.60
7.5 403B 2.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 42.21 141.81
5.0 5231D 2.1 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 51.03 192.84 26.07

3 LAXA Robert GER 1974 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

PACH Manuela GER 1979 SSC KARLSRUHE E. V.

5.0 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.40 44.40
5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 43.20 87.60
5.0 301B 1.7 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 39.27 126.87
7.5 103B 1.6 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 37.92 164.79 54.12

4 VAN HOOFF Maaike NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ

OSTIANA Andy NED 1982 DE DOLFIJN

5.0 101B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 43.20 43.20
5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 40.80 84.00
5.0 103B 1.7 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 36.21 120.21
5.0 403C 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 42.24 162.45 56.46

5 EHREN Dorit GER 1978 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

GORSKI Alexander GER 1973 DRESDNER SPORTCLUB 1898 E.V.

5.0 201B 2.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 40.20 40.20
5.0 301B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 9.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 43.80 84.00
5.0 103B 1.7 5.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 34.68 118.68
5.0 5231D 2.1 6.5 5.5 7.5 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 41.58 160.26 58.65

6 BIACCHI Selina Anna F. ITA 1990 Canottieri Milano

NAVARRA Fabio ITA 1972 Circolo Canottieri Aniene

5.0 101B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 41.40 41.40
5.0 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 42.60 84.00
5.0 403C 2.2 7.5 7.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 41.58 125.58
5.0 103B 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 33.15 158.73 60.18
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POS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN CAT TEAM

TEAM H DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 PIATTOLI Paride ITA 1993 Ice Club Como

RIVA Mara ITA 1992 Ice Club Como

5.0 101B 2.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.80 37.80
5.0 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 42.00 79.80
5.0 103B 1.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 31.62 111.42
5.0 403C 2.2 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 36.96 148.38 70.53

8 ARCANGELI Giorgio ITA 1971 Pol Comunale Riccione

CESARI Gessica ITA 1975 Pol Comunale Riccione

7.5 401B 2.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.80 34.80
7.5 101B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 43.80 78.60
7.5 103B 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 28.32 106.92
5.0 301C 1.6 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 25.92 132.84 86.07
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